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2026 Southeast District 9-12 Championship - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Close out Sheet, Sanction #: VS-26-075

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Sykes, Katharine 2:09.77 202:12.67
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 122 Parks, Victoria 2:10.47 172:11.47
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Boyer, Abigail 2:12.45 162:13.16
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:12.76 152:14.52
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Neville, Kailyn 2:13.53 142:14.91
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Klimkiewicz, Emma 2:14.12 132:14.26
757swim-VA 117 Evans, Elizabeth 2:14.20 122:15.61
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Smith, Isla 2:17.66 112:15.79

B - Final
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 129 Barnett, Brooklyn 2:13.24 92:17.62
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1110 Gunderman, Annalise 2:15.31 72:16.64
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1211 Hutto, Addy 2:16.66 62:19.07
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Grabowski, Stella 2:16.85 52:18.04
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1213 Stowell, Olivia 2:17.01 42:21.85
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Guheen, Tegan 2:19.03 32:17.25
757swim-VA 1115 Wang, Anna 2:21.77 22:21.86
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Gallant, Charlotte 2:22.80 12:21.75

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Parks, Victoria 2:11.47 q  2:11.52
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 122 Sykes, Katharine 2:12.67 q  2:12.78
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Boyer, Abigail 2:13.16 q  2:18.96
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Klimkiewicz, Emma 2:14.26 q  2:16.97
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:14.52 q  2:12.67
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Neville, Kailyn 2:14.91 q  2:18.99
757swim-VA 117 Evans, Elizabeth 2:15.61 q  2:16.10
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Smith, Isla 2:15.79 q  2:16.65

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 119 Gunderman, Annalise 2:16.64 q  2:17.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1110 Guheen, Tegan 2:17.25 q  2:26.43
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1211 Barnett, Brooklyn 2:17.62 q  2:17.32
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Grabowski, Stella 2:18.04 q  2:44.51
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1213 Hutto, Addy 2:19.07 q  2:17.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Gallant, Charlotte 2:21.75 q  2:24.68
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1215 Stowell, Olivia 2:21.85 q  2:19.27
757swim-VA 1116 Wang, Anna 2:21.86 q  NT

Tide Swimming-VA 1117 Gallant, Gabriella 2:22.20  2:21.22
757swim-VA 1218 Mortier, Julia 2:23.11  2:29.01

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1119 Karunaratne, Olivia 2:23.31  2:27.26
Tide Swimming-VA 1220 Newcomb, Blakelyn 2:24.51  2:25.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 2:25.25  2:17.93
Tide Swimming-VA 1122 Argint, Eva 2:25.95  2:33.76
Tide Swimming-VA 1223 Constantine, Mia 2:26.44  2:35.29
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1124 Baggett, Kadyn 2:26.90  2:31.09
Tide Swimming-VA 1225 Farwell, Leah 2:27.84  2:25.62
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1126 Taggart, Abbey 2:30.03  2:37.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1227 Clarke, Mackenzie 2:30.78  2:22.85
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1128 Jacobs, Ellia 2:34.76  2:49.55
Tide Swimming-VA 1129 Gong, Victoria 2:35.20  2:33.24
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1130 Andrus, Georgia 2:36.75  2:47.69
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1131 Huang, Xirui 2:39.96  2:36.54
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1132 Steinert, Abbie 2:41.59  2:55.44
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1133 Pegram, Suzanna 2:45.47  2:49.29
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1134 Reese, Alexa 2:48.85  2:45.98
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1235 Cartwright, Audrey 2:51.30  3:06.85
Tide Swimming-VA 1136 Williams, Sophia 2:56.40  2:55.31
757swim-VA 1137 Rizk, Merola 3:03.93  3:07.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1238 Crawford, Claire 3:04.73  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1139 Lane, Addison 3:06.85  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1140 Hamza, Milana 3:06.95  3:40.45
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1141 Goodwin, Olivia 3:07.46  3:08.06
Tide Swimming-VA 1242 Mitchell, Dream 3:36.25  3:00.72

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 2:03.93 202:05.57
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Fletcher, Jorryn 2:08.23 172:05.48
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Quilantan, Augie 2:10.92 162:14.44
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 124 Font, Draco 2:11.39 152:11.54
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 115 McDonald, James 2:11.81 142:15.13
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 126 Walk, Callen 2:13.52 132:13.41
757swim-VA 127 Shin, Minki 2:15.66 122:15.84
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Soden, Gavin 2:18.91 112:20.55

B - Final
757swim-VA 119 Hamilton, Makai 2:21.90 92:24.82
757swim-VA 1110 Kohler, Stevie 2:21.97 72:25.11
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1111 Roe, Chase 2:25.23 62:26.19
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1112 Cruz, Kai 2:26.53 52:25.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Johnson, Kade 2:27.07 42:29.96
757swim-VA 1114 Schroth, Mason 2:29.08 32:28.47
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Wier, Kenny 2:29.34 22:27.20
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Fickenscher, Luke DQ 2:19.01  2:22.69

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Fletcher, Jorryn 2:05.48 q  2:14.64
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Schwoeppe, Cole 2:05.57 q  2:12.97
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 123 Font, Draco 2:11.54 q  2:19.10
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Walk, Callen 2:13.41 q  2:13.28
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Quilantan, Augie 2:14.44 q  2:21.73
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 116 McDonald, James 2:15.13 q  2:13.42
757swim-VA 127 Shin, Minki 2:15.84 q  2:21.42
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Soden, Gavin 2:20.55 q  2:39.46

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Fickenscher, Luke 2:22.69 q  2:26.06
757swim-VA 1110 Hamilton, Makai 2:24.82 q  2:33.12
757swim-VA 1111 Kohler, Stevie 2:25.11 q  2:32.33



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 3

2026 Southeast District 9-12 Championship - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Close out Sheet, Sanction #: VS-26-075

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1112 Cruz, Kai 2:25.41 q  2:27.60
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1113 Roe, Chase 2:26.19 q  2:33.50
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1114 Wier, Kenny 2:27.20 q  2:36.28
757swim-VA 1115 Schroth, Mason 2:28.47 q  2:31.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Johnson, Kade 2:29.96 q  2:42.46

757swim-VA 1117 James, Calum 2:30.15  2:30.76
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1118 Hines, Harrison 2:31.47  2:40.80

Tide Swimming-VA 1219 Bynoe, Leo 2:35.96  2:59.05
Tide Swimming-VA 1120 Myhr, Riley 2:36.53  2:30.95
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1221 Owen, Samuel 2:37.58  2:39.75
Tide Swimming-VA 1222 Berl, Sebastian 2:41.08  2:54.11
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1123 Burns, Jameson 2:42.98  2:48.18
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1124 Newman, Silas 2:44.54  2:46.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1125 Cook, Carter 2:45.78  2:56.30
757swim-VA 1226 Myslak, Jay 2:48.11  3:23.29
Tide Swimming-VA 1127 Lynch, Joseph 2:51.74  3:08.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1128 King, Jax 2:59.99  3:06.52

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Vera, Lilli 30.32 2030.56
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Grabowski, Stella 30.41 1730.41
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Parks, Victoria 30.56 1630.97
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Polito, Nora 30.78 1531.18
757swim-VA 115 Evans, Elizabeth 31.32 1431.98
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 116 Gunderman, Annalise 31.35 1331.68
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 31.42 1230.93
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 118 Darnell, Ashton 31.56 1131.82

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 129 Godfrey, Elise 31.37 932.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Newcomb, Blakelyn 31.46 732.49
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1111 Amini, Meela 32.19 632.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Wenzel, Marie 32.35 532.49
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1213 Segeleon, Gwen 32.51 432.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Smith, Isla 32.54 332.54
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1215 Hutto, Addy 32.67 232.43
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1216 Barnett, Brooklyn 32.76 132.63

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 121 Grabowski, Stella 30.41 q  31.20
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Vera, Lilli 30.56 q  30.35
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 30.93 q  30.86
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Parks, Victoria 30.97 q  31.62
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 115 Polito, Nora 31.18 q  31.62
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 116 Gunderman, Annalise 31.68 q  31.07
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 117 Darnell, Ashton 31.82 q  32.16
757swim-VA 118 Evans, Elizabeth 31.98 q  32.46
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Godfrey, Elise 32.24 q  32.96
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1110 Amini, Meela 32.42 q  33.43
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1211 Hutto, Addy 32.43 q  31.95
Tide Swimming-VA 12*12 Newcomb, Blakelyn 32.49 q  32.13
Tide Swimming-VA 12*12 Wenzel, Marie 32.49 q  32.90
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1214 Segeleon, Gwen 32.51 q  31.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1115 Smith, Isla 32.54 q  31.82
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1216 Barnett, Brooklyn 32.63 q  32.84

Tide Swimming-VA 1217 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 33.35  33.09
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1218 Wiegel, Samantha 33.39  35.01

Tide Swimming-VA 1219 Klimkiewicz, Emma 34.49  34.53
757swim-VA 1120 Schleicher, Josie 34.85  35.25
757swim-VA 1121 Moffitt, Nora 35.08  36.65
Tide Swimming-VA 1122 Argint, Eva 35.24  33.81
757swim-VA 1123 Rizk, Merola 37.18  40.33
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1124 Melillo, Charlotte 38.14  39.38
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1225 Murphy, Morgan 38.37  44.59
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1126 Taggart, Abbey 38.77  43.02
757swim-VA 1127 Guillen, Ryleigh 39.06  41.42
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1228 Cartwright, Audrey 39.79  44.09
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Childress, Grey 40.81  43.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1230 Nash, Abbie 41.29  40.81
Tide Swimming-VA 1231 Crawford, Claire 41.35  40.25
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1132 Russell, Everleigh 42.93  45.71
Tide Swimming-VA 1133 Lane, Addison 43.24  45.44
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 11--- Andrus, Georgia DQ 40.78  41.26
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Horton, Bonnie DQ 1:02.67  NT

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Mueller, Camden 29.47 2030.17
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 112 Nance, Carter 30.26 1730.55
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Quilantan, Augie 31.91 1632.20
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Fickenscher, Luke 32.18 1532.98
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Thomas, Knox 32.55 1432.36
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Fletcher, Jorryn 32.69 1332.05
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 127 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 32.73 1232.19
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 128 Goergen, Patrick 34.17 1132.81

B - Final
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 119 Cruz, Kai 33.18 933.73
757swim-VA 1110 Hamilton, Makai 33.46 733.14
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1111 Hines, Harrison 33.95 636.60
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1212 Font, Draco 34.12 533.47
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1213 Parilla, Donal 34.31 434.04
757swim-VA 1114 James, Desmond 35.66 336.58
757swim-VA 1115 Kolar, Andrew 36.06 235.55
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Wier, Kenny 36.25 136.78
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Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Mueller, Camden 30.17 q  31.61
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 112 Nance, Carter 30.55 q  30.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Fletcher, Jorryn 32.05 q  34.77
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 32.19 q  32.25
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Quilantan, Augie 32.20 q  32.64
Tide Swimming-VA 116 Thomas, Knox 32.36 q  32.91
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 127 Goergen, Patrick 32.81 q  33.69
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Fickenscher, Luke 32.98 q  34.43

757swim-VA 119 Hamilton, Makai 33.14 q  32.43
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1210 Font, Draco 33.47 q  34.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1111 Cruz, Kai 33.73 q  32.85
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1212 Parilla, Donal 34.04 q  35.41
757swim-VA 1113 Kolar, Andrew 35.55 q  36.85
757swim-VA 1114 James, Desmond 36.58 q  36.67
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Hines, Harrison 36.60 q  36.61
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Wier, Kenny 36.78 q  37.31

Tide Swimming-VA 1117 Myhr, Riley 37.52  37.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1218 Owen, Samuel 37.94  38.16

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1219 Jock, Connor 39.20  41.75
757swim-VA 1220 Myslak, Jay 39.22  36.71
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1121 Cook, Carter 39.45  40.98
Tide Swimming-VA 1122 Lynch, Joseph 39.67  47.05
Tide Swimming-VA 1223 Berl, Sebastian 43.27  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- McDonald, James DQ 33.70  32.79
Tide Swimming-VA 11--- King, Jax DQ 44.10  52.81

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Polito, Nora 2:24.15 202:27.11
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:26.74 172:29.43
757swim-VA 123 Fly, Harper 2:30.89 162:35.31
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 2:31.73 152:33.33
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Gong, Victoria 2:31.81 142:37.73
Tide Swimming-VA 116 Gallant, Charlotte 2:32.64 132:33.91
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Klimkiewicz, Emma 2:33.43 122:37.06
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Gallant, Gabriella 2:38.50 112:37.11

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Polito, Nora 2:27.11 q  2:30.79
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:29.43 q  2:28.12
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 2:33.33 q  2:34.89
Tide Swimming-VA 114 Gallant, Charlotte 2:33.91 q  2:33.74
757swim-VA 125 Fly, Harper 2:35.31 q  2:40.45
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Klimkiewicz, Emma 2:37.06 q  2:38.12
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Gallant, Gabriella 2:37.11 q  2:35.18
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 118 Gong, Victoria 2:37.73 q  2:38.02

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Godfrey, Elise 2:38.16  2:41.50
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1110 Darnell, Ashton 2:38.51  2:41.50

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1111 Karunaratne, Olivia 2:38.58  2:45.70
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Clarke, Mackenzie 2:42.34  2:40.76
757swim-VA 1113 Evans, Elizabeth 2:43.22  2:36.12
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Farwell, Leah 2:43.61  2:51.65
757swim-VA 1115 Kessel, Evie 2:45.08  2:46.88
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1116 Wood, Abby 2:45.19  2:44.99
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1217 Sykes, Katharine 2:46.30  2:45.64
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Constantine, Mia 2:50.73  2:39.16
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1119 Steinert, Abbie 3:05.81  3:05.96
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1120 Melillo, Charlotte 3:26.07  NT

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Walk, Callen 2:22.94 202:23.93
757swim-VA 112 Perkins, Reddick 2:23.94 172:24.87
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Johnston, Henry 2:26.75 162:26.02
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Carstarphen, Grant 2:27.94 152:26.38
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 125 Leffel, Roman 2:28.44 142:24.02
757swim-VA 126 Shin, Minki 2:29.17 132:29.49
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Thomas, Knox 2:31.12 122:32.25
757swim-VA 118 Kohler, Stevie 2:31.93 112:34.90

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Walk, Callen 2:23.93 q  2:35.65
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Leffel, Roman 2:24.02 q  2:28.15
757swim-VA 113 Perkins, Reddick 2:24.87 q  2:40.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Johnston, Henry 2:26.02 q  2:28.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Carstarphen, Grant 2:26.38 q  NT
757swim-VA 126 Shin, Minki 2:29.49 q  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Thomas, Knox 2:32.25 q  2:32.09
757swim-VA 118 Kohler, Stevie 2:34.90 q  2:42.88

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 129 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 2:36.93  2:35.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1110 Roe, Chase 2:41.64  2:48.98

Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Johnson, Kade 2:41.91  2:42.18
757swim-VA 1112 Schroth, Mason 2:51.92  2:53.41

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Scott, Olivia 1:18.67 201:19.20
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Amini, Meela 1:18.76 171:19.35
Tide Swimming-VA 113 Smith, Isla 1:19.29 161:19.97
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Hutto, Addy 1:19.76 151:19.55
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Boyer, Abigail 1:19.98 141:20.65
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A - Final ...   (Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 126 Vera, Lilli 1:20.35 131:20.79
757swim-VA 117 Wang, Anna 1:21.74 121:22.23
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Wenzel, Marie 1:24.28 111:22.04

B - Final
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 129 Stowell, Olivia 1:20.67 91:23.22
757swim-VA 1210 Mortier, Julia 1:21.00 71:22.63
757swim-VA 1111 Moffitt, Nora 1:26.34 61:27.61
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Lardizabal, Lexie 1:26.65 51:27.27
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1113 Pegram, Suzanna 1:27.10 41:27.19
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Guheen, Tegan 1:29.66 31:29.15
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Neville, Kailyn 1:29.97 21:29.36
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Baggett, Kadyn 1:30.82 11:31.98

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Scott, Olivia 1:19.20 q  1:18.94
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Amini, Meela 1:19.35 q  1:21.75
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Hutto, Addy 1:19.55 q  1:20.95
Tide Swimming-VA 114 Smith, Isla 1:19.97 q  1:19.84
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Boyer, Abigail 1:20.65 q  1:22.51
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Vera, Lilli 1:20.79 q  1:21.15
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Wenzel, Marie 1:22.04 q  1:24.24
757swim-VA 118 Wang, Anna 1:22.23 q  1:22.95

757swim-VA 129 Mortier, Julia 1:22.63 q  1:25.33
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1210 Stowell, Olivia 1:23.22 q  1:26.63
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1111 Pegram, Suzanna 1:27.19 q  1:31.84
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Lardizabal, Lexie 1:27.27 q  1:24.87
757swim-VA 1113 Moffitt, Nora 1:27.61 q  1:25.19
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Guheen, Tegan 1:29.15 q  1:28.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Neville, Kailyn 1:29.36 q  1:41.27
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Baggett, Kadyn 1:31.98 q  1:34.48

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1117 Huang, Xirui 1:32.14  1:30.99
757swim-VA 1118 Kessel, Evie 1:32.17  1:28.58

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1119 Jacobs, Ellia 1:32.81  1:35.73
Tide Swimming-VA 1120 Argint, Eva 1:33.76  1:25.64
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1221 Murphy, Morgan 1:33.83  1:38.23
757swim-VA 1122 Guillen, Ryleigh 1:33.99  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1123 Howard, Kara 1:34.96  1:39.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1224 Godfrey, Elise 1:35.34  1:40.20
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1125 Andrus, Georgia 1:39.11  1:46.26
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1126 Childress, Grey 1:43.62  1:50.55
Tide Swimming-VA 1127 Williams, Sophia 1:45.32  1:52.18
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1128 Goodwin, Olivia 1:46.85  1:55.59
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1129 Melillo, Charlotte 1:49.00  1:50.35
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1130 Reese, Alexa 1:55.07  1:54.58
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1131 Horton, Bonnie 1:58.91  2:05.44
Tide Swimming-VA 1232 Mitchell, Dream 2:13.11  1:55.16
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 12--- Wiegel, Samantha DQ 1:24.36  1:31.36
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Nash, Abbie DQ 1:34.71  1:38.01
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Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 1:15.08 201:16.11
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Fletcher, Jorryn 1:15.66 171:18.25
757swim-VA 123 Shnowske, Luke 1:15.77 161:17.14
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Quilantan, Augie 1:18.04 151:17.20
757swim-VA 115 Perkins, Reddick 1:22.19 141:20.26
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Parilla, Donal 1:23.92 131:21.25
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Soden, Gavin 1:25.26 121:25.07
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 128 Goergen, Patrick 1:29.12 111:25.77

B - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 129 Johnston, Henry 1:25.12 91:26.46
757swim-VA 1110 James, Desmond 1:28.68 71:29.26
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1211 Jock, Connor 1:30.95 61:33.73
757swim-VA 1112 Kolar, Andrew 1:32.00 51:31.36
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Bynoe, Leo 1:32.03 41:33.32
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Lynch, Joseph 1:32.28 31:31.14
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Kota, Bryce 1:34.30 21:34.73
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Berl, Sebastian DQ 1:32.99  1:34.04

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 1:16.11 q  1:17.95
757swim-VA 122 Shnowske, Luke 1:17.14 q  1:23.85
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Quilantan, Augie 1:17.20 q  1:19.55
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Fletcher, Jorryn 1:18.25 q  1:18.04
757swim-VA 115 Perkins, Reddick 1:20.26 q  1:23.79
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Parilla, Donal 1:21.25 q  1:20.36
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Soden, Gavin 1:25.07 q  1:24.04
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 128 Goergen, Patrick 1:25.77 q  1:30.95

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 129 Johnston, Henry 1:26.46 q  1:30.15
757swim-VA 1110 James, Desmond 1:29.26 q  1:30.36
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Lynch, Joseph 1:31.14 q  1:39.33
757swim-VA 1112 Kolar, Andrew 1:31.36 q  1:35.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Bynoe, Leo 1:33.32 q  1:34.53
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1214 Jock, Connor 1:33.73 q  1:32.59
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Berl, Sebastian 1:34.04 q  1:55.59
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Kota, Bryce 1:34.73 q  1:33.98

Tide Swimming-VA 1117 Myhr, Riley 1:35.07  1:33.36
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1118 Cuba, John 1:36.72  1:38.86

Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1119 Newman, Silas 1:39.12  1:38.05
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1120 Burns, Jameson 1:46.72  1:47.22
Tide Swimming-VA 11--- King, Jax DQ 1:47.46  1:46.01

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 111 Harper, Kallie 1:08.54 201:09.38
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Polito, Nora 1:09.65 171:09.27
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A - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 123 Boyer, Abigail 1:09.81 161:12.10
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Scott, Olivia 1:10.03 151:11.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Sykes, Katharine 1:10.94 141:09.60
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Vera, Lilli 1:11.06 131:11.88
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 117 Amini, Meela 1:12.79 121:12.57
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 128 Grabowski, Stella 1:13.29 111:12.09

B - Final
757swim-VA 129 Mortier, Julia 1:11.78 91:13.50
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1210 Barnett, Brooklyn 1:12.14 71:14.95
757swim-VA 1211 Fly, Harper 1:12.43 61:13.55
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1112 Gunderman, Annalise 1:12.80 51:13.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Gong, Victoria 1:14.16 41:14.88
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1114 Darnell, Ashton 1:14.34 31:15.57
757swim-VA 1115 Wang, Anna 1:15.58 21:15.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Neville, Kailyn 1:16.36 11:16.11

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Polito, Nora 1:09.27 q  1:10.84
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 112 Harper, Kallie 1:09.38 q  1:10.60
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Sykes, Katharine 1:09.60 q  1:11.33
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Scott, Olivia 1:11.35 q  1:11.60
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Vera, Lilli 1:11.88 q  1:12.05
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 126 Grabowski, Stella 1:12.09 q  1:13.64
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Boyer, Abigail 1:12.10 q  1:10.10
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 118 Amini, Meela 1:12.57 q  1:15.06

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 119 Gunderman, Annalise 1:13.24 q  1:12.28
757swim-VA 1210 Mortier, Julia 1:13.50 q  1:31.07
757swim-VA 1211 Fly, Harper 1:13.55 q  1:12.66
Tide Swimming-VA 1112 Gong, Victoria 1:14.88 q  1:17.57
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1213 Barnett, Brooklyn 1:14.95 q  1:13.77
757swim-VA 1114 Wang, Anna 1:15.16 q  1:16.01
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1115 Darnell, Ashton 1:15.57 q  1:16.45
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Neville, Kailyn 1:16.11 q  1:19.58

Tide Swimming-VA 1217 Wenzel, Marie 1:16.37  1:14.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Newcomb, Blakelyn 1:16.92  1:15.92

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1219 Segeleon, Gwen 1:16.93  1:16.44
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1220 Stowell, Olivia 1:17.50  1:16.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Constantine, Mia 1:17.72  1:17.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1222 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 1:17.73  1:15.34
Tide Swimming-VA 1223 Clarke, Mackenzie 1:17.92  1:20.70
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1224 Wiegel, Samantha 1:19.17  1:19.08
757swim-VA 1125 Kessel, Evie 1:19.79  1:22.23
757swim-VA 1126 Moffitt, Nora 1:19.99  1:20.14
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1127 Huang, Xirui 1:20.09  1:18.00
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1128 Wood, Abby 1:20.16  1:20.19
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Taggart, Abbey 1:20.37  1:25.76
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1130 Pegram, Suzanna 1:20.55  1:24.62
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1131 Baggett, Kadyn 1:21.60  1:22.71
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1232 Murphy, Morgan 1:21.67  1:25.15
757swim-VA 1133 Schleicher, Josie 1:21.68  1:23.38
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1134 Jacobs, Ellia 1:21.86  1:26.94
Tide Swimming-VA 1135 Lane, Addison 1:30.76  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1236 Cartwright, Audrey 1:31.06  NT
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1137 Russell, Everleigh 1:31.42  1:30.59
Tide Swimming-VA 1138 Williams, Sophia 1:32.84  1:54.96
Tide Swimming-VA 1239 Crawford, Claire 1:32.98  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1240 Lardizabal, Lexie 1:33.09  1:21.19
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1141 Childress, Grey 1:36.76  1:39.81
Tide Swimming-VA 1142 Hamza, Milana 1:37.35  1:43.05
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1143 Reese, Alexa 1:37.99  1:35.68
Tide Swimming-VA 1244 Mitchell, Dream 1:54.02  1:46.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1145 Horton, Bonnie 2:07.47  2:08.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Howard, Kara DQ 1:28.78  1:34.34
757swim-VA 11--- Guillen, Ryleigh DQ 1:29.12  1:31.68

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Carstarphen, Grant 1:08.12 201:08.65
757swim-VA 122 Shnowske, Luke 1:08.65 171:11.63
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 113 McDonald, James 1:11.41 161:11.96
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Johnston, Henry 1:12.29 151:13.49
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Soden, Gavin 1:12.79 141:13.58
757swim-VA 126 Shin, Minki 1:13.28 131:13.73
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 127 Font, Draco 1:16.41 121:13.34
757swim-VA 118 Hamilton, Makai 1:16.53 111:13.66

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 119 Thomas, Knox 1:13.90 91:14.32
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1210 Leffel, Roman 1:15.39 71:16.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1211 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:15.53 61:17.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Goergen, Patrick 1:15.98 51:15.26
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1213 Parilla, Donal 1:17.80 41:16.00
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Johnson, Kade 1:17.85 31:19.40
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Fickenscher, Luke 1:18.18 21:15.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Cruz, Kai 1:18.93 11:18.53

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Carstarphen, Grant 1:08.65 q  1:09.88
757swim-VA 122 Shnowske, Luke 1:11.63 q  1:22.20
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 113 McDonald, James 1:11.96 q  1:13.60
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 124 Font, Draco 1:13.34 q  1:15.04
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Johnston, Henry 1:13.49 q  1:16.23
Tide Swimming-VA 116 Soden, Gavin 1:13.58 q  1:14.86
757swim-VA 117 Hamilton, Makai 1:13.66 q  1:15.91
757swim-VA 128 Shin, Minki 1:13.73 q  1:18.05

Tide Swimming-VA 119 Thomas, Knox 1:14.32 q  1:14.08
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Fickenscher, Luke 1:15.00 q  1:19.07
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1211 Goergen, Patrick 1:15.26 q  1:18.23
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1212 Parilla, Donal 1:16.00 q  1:17.25
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1213 Leffel, Roman 1:16.01 q  1:16.12
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1214 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:17.03 q  1:16.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Cruz, Kai 1:18.53 q  1:19.89
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Johnson, Kade 1:19.40 q  1:23.95

757swim-VA 1117 James, Calum 1:20.20  1:20.60
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1118 Hines, Harrison 1:20.43  1:21.67

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1219 Owen, Samuel 1:20.48  1:23.46
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1120 Roe, Chase 1:22.15  1:21.49
757swim-VA 1121 James, Desmond 1:22.90  1:23.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1222 Bynoe, Leo 1:23.04  1:28.81
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1223 Jock, Connor 1:23.86  1:19.90
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1124 Kota, Bryce 1:24.62  1:21.70
757swim-VA 1225 Myslak, Jay 1:24.91  1:25.21
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1126 Cuba, John 1:25.01  1:27.08
757swim-VA 1127 Schroth, Mason 1:26.78  1:26.57
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1128 Newman, Silas 1:26.88  1:25.02
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Cook, Carter 1:29.73  1:26.93

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 4:04.05 404:07.25
    A2 Tide Swimming-VA 4:10.75 344:03.89
    A3 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 4:14.05 324:12.33
    B4 Tide Swimming-VA 4:21.21 304:14.75
    A5 757swim-VA 4:25.85 284:22.57
    A6 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 4:40.15 264:35.83
    B7 757swim-VA 4:50.45 244:53.07
    B8 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 4:51.77 224:48.19
    A9 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 4:58.71 184:55.82

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Tide Swimming-VA 4:10.11 404:23.48
    A2 757swim-VA 4:20.06 344:17.20
    A3 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 4:25.59 324:27.57
    A4 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 4:31.28 304:30.86
    B5 757swim-VA 4:38.58 284:39.24
    A6 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 4:40.51 264:27.34
    B7 Tide Swimming-VA 4:43.73 244:54.58

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Dierstein, Paige 2:28.86 202:36.02
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Britz, Isabella 2:31.01 172:35.12
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Sun, Annie 2:40.28 162:39.11
Tide Swimming-VA  94 Kingery, Lydia 2:45.98 152:44.08
Tide Swimming-VA 105 Morrissey, Emerson 2:47.28 142:45.67
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Andrus, Theodora 2:49.08 132:47.74
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A - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 107 Gooch, Ella 2:53.00 122:48.55
Tide Swimming-VA  98 Contreras, Anne 2:56.40 112:53.96

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Britz, Isabella 2:35.12 q  2:35.03
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Dierstein, Paige 2:36.02 q  2:38.75
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Sun, Annie 2:39.11 q  2:53.27
Tide Swimming-VA  94 Kingery, Lydia 2:44.08 q  2:46.18
Tide Swimming-VA 105 Morrissey, Emerson 2:45.67 q  2:48.29
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Andrus, Theodora 2:47.74 q  3:10.50
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 107 Gooch, Ella 2:48.55 q  2:49.11
Tide Swimming-VA  98 Contreras, Anne 2:53.96 q  3:16.60

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Rose, Hadley 2:54.28  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1010 Smith, Junie 2:56.68  3:08.49

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1011 Pegram, Allison 2:56.83  2:53.38
757swim-VA  912 Ouzts, Charlotte 2:57.02  3:13.54
Tide Swimming-VA  913 Bennett, Anna 2:58.77  3:00.66
Tide Swimming-VA 1014 House, Aria 3:00.33  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 Johnson, Evelyn 3:08.92  3:12.93
Tide Swimming-VA 1016 Blythe, Victoria 3:09.18  3:08.76
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1017 Black, Charlotte 3:10.07  3:15.84
Tide Swimming-VA  918 Salpeter, Ellie 3:17.99  3:34.73
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  919 Wilson, Lennon 3:22.19  3:33.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  920 Simmer, Eleanor 3:23.90  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1021 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 3:36.61  3:39.52
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  922 Gainor, Maddie 3:55.38  3:46.68

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 101 Jordan, Luke 2:24.58 202:27.49
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Ross, Austin 2:25.24 172:29.31
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Klyukin, Dima 2:29.29 162:29.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  94 Nash, Thomas 2:33.60 152:32.96
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 105 Prochazka, Thomas 2:34.53 142:34.90
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 Doiron, Max 2:36.33 132:33.37
Tide Swimming-VA 107 North, Jones 2:39.87 122:39.21
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  98 Chappell, Davis 2:45.70 112:36.67

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 101 Jordan, Luke 2:27.49 q  2:33.20
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Klyukin, Dima 2:29.30 q  2:44.05
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Ross, Austin 2:29.31 q  2:39.91
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  94 Nash, Thomas 2:32.96 q  2:43.85
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Doiron, Max 2:33.37 q  2:37.14
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 106 Prochazka, Thomas 2:34.90 q  2:43.32
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  97 Chappell, Davis 2:36.67 q  2:52.72
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 108 North, Jones 2:39.21 q  2:49.66

Tide Swimming-VA 109 Crawford, George 2:42.65  2:36.87
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Turner, Aiden 2:42.99  2:46.85

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1011 Johnson, Brody 2:44.19  2:50.10
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1012 Birckholtz, Ben 2:46.39  2:48.74
757swim-VA 1013 Kurowski, Ryan 2:48.55  3:01.12
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1014 Marks, Everett 2:49.66  2:47.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1015 Riley, Finn 2:55.12  3:00.27
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA  916 Cuba, Anthony 2:58.94  2:58.36
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  917 Kimball, Declan 3:00.90  3:05.43
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1018 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 3:02.18  2:59.96
Tide Swimming-VA  919 Peterson, Clark 3:04.91  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1020 Gular, Cameron 3:05.07  3:17.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1021 Naboichenko, Pavlo 3:06.69  3:06.10
757swim-VA 1022 Walsh, Edgar 3:12.68  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1023 Scott, Jackson 3:14.13  3:23.88
757swim-VA 1024 Hatjis, Timothy 3:20.74  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  925 Saye, Emory 3:28.43  3:46.52
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1026 Zink, Charlie 3:33.50  3:27.96
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  927 Cahoon, Sebastian 3:34.07  3:53.34
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1028 Villagra, Caleb 3:36.76  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  929 Mabe, Grady 3:55.49  3:35.18

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 34.41 2034.31
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 102 Swartzel, Reagan 34.61 1734.72
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 103 Du, Rebecca 35.20 1636.42
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 VanDyke, Ila 36.63 1535.47
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  95 Hood, Norah 36.83 1438.49
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 Nester, Laurel 37.42 1337.40
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Dierstein, Paige 37.78 1237.51
Tide Swimming-VA 108 Gordon, Malia 38.97 1137.75

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 34.31 q  39.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 102 Swartzel, Reagan 34.72 q  36.68
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 103 VanDyke, Ila 35.47 q  37.97
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 104 Du, Rebecca 36.42 q  37.05
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Nester, Laurel 37.40 q  37.37
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Dierstein, Paige 37.51 q  39.50
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Gordon, Malia 37.75 q  38.14
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Hood, Norah 38.49 q  37.50

Tide Swimming-VA 109 Britz, Isabella 39.04  36.94
Tide Swimming-VA 1010 House, Aria 39.31  39.88

Tide Swimming-VA  911 Kingery, Lydia 40.23  41.34
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  912 Stevens, Catherine 40.37  42.40
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Gnandt, Elizabeth 41.01  47.26
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1014 Gooch, Ella 41.46  41.96
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  915 Brown, Skylar 42.31  45.14
757swim-VA  916 Snyder, Wren 42.38  42.46
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  917 Andrus, Theodora 44.82  41.94
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1018 Wick, Harper 45.00  48.42
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  919 Cathcart, Emerson 45.25  55.35
Tide Swimming-VA  920 Myhr, Karalie 45.58  46.44
757swim-VA  921 Rolando, Hanley 45.95  49.23
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  922 Rose, Hadley 46.02  51.22
Tide Swimming-VA  923 Bennett, Anna 46.09  48.71
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1024 Spain, Marnie 46.37  45.68
Tide Swimming-VA  925 Lyon, Laney 46.77  54.67
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  926 Stephenson, Zuri 47.15  49.62
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1027 Heinrich, Izzy 47.64  48.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1028 Eldridge, Lyla 47.68  50.19
Tide Swimming-VA  929 Contreras, Anne 47.76  56.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Settle, Claire 48.26  47.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  931 Hathaway, Grace 49.06  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  932 Tungett, Ariel 49.70  46.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  933 Simmer, Eleanor 53.74  53.26
Tide Swimming-VA  934 Salpeter, Ellie 54.68  55.62
Tide Swimming-VA 1035 Johnson, Evelyn 55.35  52.67
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1036 Wiegel, Sydney 55.42  56.42
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Noel, Kendall X31.21  31.16
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Vasquez, Evie DQ 52.21  1:00.06
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  9--- Gainor, Maddie DQ 1:05.14  1:02.59

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 33.88 2034.02
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 102 Turner, Aiden 33.90 1735.00
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 103 Maris-Wolf, Matt 34.33 1635.61
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 104 Marks, Everett 35.16 1536.20
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 105 Jordan, Luke 36.03 1435.50
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Ross, Austin 36.40 1337.49
757swim-VA 107 Ballin, Christian 38.58 1237.80
757swim-VA  98 Guillen, Lucas 40.12 1135.72

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 34.02 q  36.45
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 102 Turner, Aiden 35.00 q  35.75
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 103 Jordan, Luke 35.50 q  37.86
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 Maris-Wolf, Matt 35.61 q  41.39
757swim-VA  95 Guillen, Lucas 35.72 q  44.12
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 106 Marks, Everett 36.20 q  36.19
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Ross, Austin 37.49 q  41.17
757swim-VA 108 Ballin, Christian 37.80 q  39.07
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Chappell, Davis 37.83  38.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1010 Brown, Stefan 38.54  43.04

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1011 Birckholtz, Ben 39.23  39.14
Tide Swimming-VA 1012 Lane, Cam 39.45  43.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Polk, Christopher 40.54  39.79
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1014 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 40.94  39.46
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1015 Johnson, Brody 41.56  41.99
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1016 Prochazka, Thomas 41.81  41.92
Tide Swimming-VA  917 Yawn, Wyatt 43.55  46.58
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1018 Riley, Finn 43.68  46.40
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1019 Stewart, Patrick 45.48  54.51
Tide Swimming-VA  920 Peterson, Clark 45.88  48.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1021 Gular, Cameron 45.91  47.00
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1022 Rodriguez, Nico 48.87  48.67
757swim-VA 1023 Lassiter, Caleb 50.67  53.71
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1024 Scott, Jackson 52.69  56.48
Tide Swimming-VA 1025 Knox, Parker 55.48  1:01.16
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1026 Zink, Charlie 57.43  59.95
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  927 Mabe, Grady 1:07.43  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- North, Jones DQ 39.65  41.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Naboichenko, Pavlo DQ 51.11  NT

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
757swim-VA 101 Evans, Annabelle 1:27.99 201:27.78
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 102 Duncan, Caydence 1:29.69 171:30.51
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 103 Maduro, Kalina 1:30.59 161:30.99
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Gordon, Malia 1:33.88 151:33.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 105 Watkins, Hayden 1:34.18 141:34.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 VanDyke, Ila 1:34.50 131:31.31
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Kenney, Isabelle 1:34.71 121:35.37
Tide Swimming-VA 108 Dierstein, Paige 1:34.92 111:34.51

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA 101 Evans, Annabelle 1:27.78 q  1:33.44
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 102 Duncan, Caydence 1:30.51 q  1:36.65
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 103 Maduro, Kalina 1:30.99 q  1:33.93
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 VanDyke, Ila 1:31.31 q  1:33.00
Tide Swimming-VA 105 Gordon, Malia 1:33.73 q  1:33.67
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Dierstein, Paige 1:34.51 q  1:32.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 107 Watkins, Hayden 1:34.70 q  1:44.83
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Kenney, Isabelle 1:35.37 q  1:34.02

Tide Swimming-VA 109 Sun, Annie 1:35.95  1:38.52
757swim-VA  910 Ouzts, Charlotte 1:37.05  1:54.56

Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1011 Du, Rebecca 1:37.96  1:37.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  912 Brown, Skylar 1:40.15  1:41.46
757swim-VA  913 Snyder, Wren 1:42.46  1:46.33
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1014 Pegram, Allison 1:43.32  1:59.78
Tide Swimming-VA  915 Tungett, Ariel 1:43.38  1:46.26
Tide Swimming-VA 1016 Morrissey, Emerson 1:43.64  1:39.66
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  917 Stevens, Catherine 1:44.00  1:46.16
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  918 Stephenson, Zuri 1:44.11  1:41.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1019 Britz, Isabella 1:44.42  1:44.50
Tide Swimming-VA  920 Lyon, Laney 1:45.13  2:05.79
Tide Swimming-VA 1021 Smith, Junie 1:45.49  1:46.62
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1022 Hargis, Audrey 1:46.63  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1023 Settle, Claire 1:48.33  1:47.78
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1024 Wick, Harper 1:49.03  1:49.97
Tide Swimming-VA  925 Myhr, Karalie 1:50.30  1:51.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1026 Blythe, Victoria 1:50.37  2:00.34
Tide Swimming-VA 1027 Eldridge, Lyla 1:50.51  2:06.17
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Black, Charlotte 1:54.32  1:55.52
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1029 Heinrich, Izzy 2:03.18  2:06.71
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1030 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 2:04.17  2:12.97
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  931 Cathcart, Emerson 2:06.76  2:14.79
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Hathaway, Grace DQ 1:56.38  2:02.08
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Vasquez, Evie DQ 1:57.32  1:55.38
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Spain, Marnie DQ 2:00.17  2:07.01

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 101 Chavez, Landon 1:26.63 201:28.28
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  92 Nash, Thomas 1:29.13 171:28.36
757swim-VA  93 Kessel, Reid 1:29.34 161:30.66
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 Maris-Wolf, Matt 1:30.57 151:31.98
Tide Swimming-VA 105 Klyukin, Dima 1:32.03 141:32.76
757swim-VA 106 Ballin, Christian 1:32.08 131:31.18
757swim-VA  97 Guillen, Lucas 1:34.99 121:36.33
Tide Swimming-VA 108 Brown, Stefan 1:35.65 111:38.02

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 101 Chavez, Landon 1:28.28 q  1:30.89
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  92 Nash, Thomas 1:28.36 q  1:34.33
757swim-VA  93 Kessel, Reid 1:30.66 q  1:32.69
757swim-VA 104 Ballin, Christian 1:31.18 q  1:36.86
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Maris-Wolf, Matt 1:31.98 q  1:34.99
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Klyukin, Dima 1:32.76 q  1:31.67
757swim-VA  97 Guillen, Lucas 1:36.33 q  1:44.23
Tide Swimming-VA 108 Brown, Stefan 1:38.02 q  1:36.09

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 109 Doiron, Max 1:40.45  1:36.14
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  910 Kimball, Declan 1:43.76  1:44.37

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Crawford, George 1:45.18  1:49.49
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1012 Stewart, Patrick 1:48.03  1:48.45
757swim-VA 1013 Kurowski, Ryan 1:49.61  1:48.62
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA  914 Yawn, Wyatt 1:51.59  1:48.45
757swim-VA 1015 Walsh, Edgar 1:53.79  2:11.83
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA  916 Cuba, Anthony 1:53.98  1:57.29
757swim-VA 1017 Lassiter, Caleb 1:55.65  1:56.95
Tide Swimming-VA 1018 Knox, Parker 2:04.18  2:02.83
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1019 Villagra, Caleb 2:05.61  2:04.36
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  920 Cahoon, Sebastian 2:08.15  2:07.85
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  9--- Saye, Emory DQ 2:02.97  2:02.70

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 1:16.66 201:16.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 102 Watkins, Hayden 1:19.45 171:19.10
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 103 Du, Rebecca 1:19.60 161:20.92
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 Nester, Laurel 1:20.11 151:20.10
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 105 Maduro, Kalina 1:22.86 141:22.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  96 Kenney, Isabelle 1:23.31 131:23.34
757swim-VA 107 Evans, Annabelle 1:24.25 121:22.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 108 VanDyke, Ila 1:24.98 111:23.90

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 1:16.03 q  1:21.82
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 102 Watkins, Hayden 1:19.10 q  1:19.66
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 103 Nester, Laurel 1:20.10 q  1:22.04
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 104 Du, Rebecca 1:20.92 q  1:20.63
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 105 Maduro, Kalina 1:22.09 q  1:22.49
757swim-VA 106 Evans, Annabelle 1:22.45 q  1:35.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Kenney, Isabelle 1:23.34 q  1:24.13
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 108 VanDyke, Ila 1:23.90 q  1:24.25

Tide Swimming-VA 109 Sun, Annie 1:24.94  1:28.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1010 Gordon, Malia 1:26.93  1:27.92

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1011 Swartzel, Reagan 1:26.94  1:27.57
Tide Swimming-VA  912 Kingery, Lydia 1:27.26  1:28.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Morrissey, Emerson 1:27.85  1:27.44
757swim-VA  914 Snyder, Wren 1:28.93  1:36.40
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 House, Aria 1:29.16  1:30.54
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  916 Stevens, Catherine 1:29.65  1:30.57
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1017 Gooch, Ella 1:30.74  1:27.85
757swim-VA  918 Ouzts, Charlotte 1:31.01  1:34.76
Tide Swimming-VA  919 Bennett, Anna 1:34.07  1:35.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1020 Smith, Leilani 1:34.59  1:38.52
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  921 Brown, Skylar 1:34.96  1:34.58
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1022 Pegram, Allison 1:35.03  1:38.45
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  923 Andrus, Theodora 1:35.35  1:36.73
Tide Swimming-VA  924 Myhr, Karalie 1:36.00  1:39.72
Tide Swimming-VA 1025 Gnandt, Elizabeth 1:36.28  1:37.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1026 Wick, Harper 1:36.53  1:34.06
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1027 Eldridge, Lyla 1:36.73  1:49.48
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  928 Stephenson, Zuri 1:37.33  1:32.53
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1029 Spain, Marnie 1:38.59  1:42.37
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Settle, Claire 1:38.82  1:33.69
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  931 Rose, Hadley 1:38.86  NT
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1032 Wiegel, Sydney 1:40.44  1:45.29
757swim-VA  933 Rolando, Hanley 1:40.46  1:48.99
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1034 Hargis, Audrey 1:41.87  1:44.69
Tide Swimming-VA  935 Lyon, Laney 1:42.14  1:40.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1036 Heinrich, Izzy 1:42.93  1:44.80
Tide Swimming-VA  937 Contreras, Anne 1:43.33  1:42.36
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  938 Simmer, Eleanor 1:45.53  1:47.77
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  939 Cathcart, Emerson 1:45.85  1:47.66
Tide Swimming-VA  940 Salpeter, Ellie 1:48.02  1:51.20
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  941 Wilson, Lennon 1:53.97  2:01.45
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1042 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 1:56.19  1:58.56
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Noel, Kendall X1:16.01  1:16.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Hood, Norah DQ 1:24.09  1:25.91
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Tungett, Ariel DQ 1:34.13  1:37.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Black, Charlotte DQ 1:38.92  1:42.31
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Hathaway, Grace DQ 1:43.04  1:43.44
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Johnson, Evelyn DQ 1:44.23  1:41.84
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Vasquez, Evie DQ 1:44.77  1:46.16
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  9--- Gainor, Maddie DQ 2:00.68  2:02.26

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 1:16.94 201:16.69
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Klyukin, Dima 1:20.14 171:21.54
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  93 Nash, Thomas 1:21.01 161:20.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 104 Riley, Finn 1:22.59 151:22.46
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  95 Chappell, Davis 1:22.94 141:21.84
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 106 Jordan, Luke 1:23.39 131:20.78
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 107 Doiron, Max 1:24.98 121:24.42
757swim-VA  98 Guillen, Lucas 1:25.48 111:23.82

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 1:16.69 q  1:18.10
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  92 Nash, Thomas 1:20.00 q  1:25.42
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 103 Jordan, Luke 1:20.78 q  1:24.44
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Klyukin, Dima 1:21.54 q  1:24.63
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  95 Chappell, Davis 1:21.84 q  1:21.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 106 Riley, Finn 1:22.46 q  1:27.48
757swim-VA  97 Guillen, Lucas 1:23.82 q  1:23.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 108 Doiron, Max 1:24.42 q  1:25.50

757swim-VA 109 Ballin, Christian 1:24.62  1:24.88
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Maris-Wolf, Matt 1:25.25  1:25.92
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Crawford, George 1:25.81  1:24.89
Tide Swimming-VA 1012 Polk, Christopher 1:26.32  1:24.58
Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Ross, Austin 1:26.66  1:27.99
Tide Swimming-VA 1014 Brown, Stefan 1:27.14  1:30.65
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 Lane, Cam 1:27.18  1:44.80
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1016 Marks, Everett 1:28.42  1:28.17
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1017 Turner, Aiden 1:28.80  1:28.18
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1018 Birckholtz, Ben 1:29.42  1:29.72
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1019 Johnson, Brody 1:30.28  1:31.30
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1020 Prochazka, Thomas 1:31.37  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1021 Rodriguez, Nico 1:32.22  1:32.41
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  922 Kimball, Declan 1:32.72  1:32.20
Tide Swimming-VA  923 Peterson, Clark 1:34.46  1:44.99
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1024 Stewart, Patrick 1:34.47  1:33.06
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1025 Gular, Cameron 1:34.60  1:40.70
757swim-VA 1026 Kurowski, Ryan 1:36.27  1:35.38
757swim-VA 1027 Walsh, Edgar 1:40.37  1:55.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Naboichenko, Pavlo 1:40.46  1:39.54
Tide Swimming-VA 1029 Knox, Parker 1:47.38  1:53.93
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1030 Scott, Jackson 1:47.46  1:46.20
757swim-VA 1031 Hatjis, Timothy 1:47.73  1:45.73
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  932 Saye, Emory 1:49.62  1:38.29
757swim-VA 1033 Lassiter, Caleb 1:50.90  1:56.88
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1034 Zink, Charlie 1:52.32  1:55.51
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  935 Cahoon, Sebastian 1:58.88  1:55.29
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  936 Mabe, Grady 2:09.46  1:59.10
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- North, Jones DQ 1:30.04  1:28.88
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Yawn, Wyatt DQ 1:35.94  1:36.64

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1:52.85 401:53.79
    A2 Tide Swimming-VA 1:56.28 341:56.40
    B3 Tide Swimming-VA 1:59.81 321:58.98
    A4 757swim-VA 2:00.37 301:58.46
    A5 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:01.37 281:55.73
    B6 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:02.33 262:05.64
    A7 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 2:07.80 242:07.51
    B8 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:10.78 222:09.24
    B9 757swim-VA 2:11.34 182:11.81
    A10 Hampton Virginia Current-VA 2:12.32 142:11.48

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 757swim-VA 1:52.27 401:55.03
    A2 Tide Swimming-VA 1:54.23 342:00.85
    A3 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1:55.36 321:57.35
    B4 757swim-VA 2:02.33 302:01.96
    B5 Tide Swimming-VA 2:03.95 282:07.27
    A--- Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA DQ 1:59.56  2:00.76
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Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Boyer, Abigail 1:07.65 201:07.15
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 122 Parks, Victoria 1:07.78 171:09.83
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Polito, Nora 1:08.06 161:07.84
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Sykes, Katharine 1:09.39 151:09.96
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Gong, Victoria 1:09.83 141:10.26
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 116 Gunderman, Annalise 1:11.26 131:11.69
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 1:11.32 121:11.88
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Vera, Lilli 1:12.47 111:11.62

B - Final
757swim-VA 129 Fly, Harper 1:10.82 91:13.99
757swim-VA 1110 Evans, Elizabeth 1:11.91 71:12.90
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Gallant, Charlotte 1:12.99 61:13.08
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Godfrey, Elise 1:13.19 51:14.06
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Klimkiewicz, Emma 1:14.50 41:13.69
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Gallant, Gabriella 1:15.74 31:15.22
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Hallmann, Serena 1:16.40 21:15.28
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Constantine, Mia 1:17.69 11:15.55

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Boyer, Abigail 1:07.15 q  1:08.83
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Polito, Nora 1:07.84 q  1:09.77
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Parks, Victoria 1:09.83 q  1:12.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Sykes, Katharine 1:09.96 q  1:09.58
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Gong, Victoria 1:10.26 q  1:12.46
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Vera, Lilli 1:11.62 q  1:11.46
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 117 Gunderman, Annalise 1:11.69 q  1:12.40
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 1:11.88 q  1:12.93

757swim-VA 119 Evans, Elizabeth 1:12.90 q  1:13.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1110 Gallant, Charlotte 1:13.08 q  1:13.98
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Klimkiewicz, Emma 1:13.69 q  1:13.69
757swim-VA 1212 Fly, Harper 1:13.99 q  1:12.05
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Godfrey, Elise 1:14.06 q  1:16.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Gallant, Gabriella 1:15.22 q  1:14.95
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Hallmann, Serena 1:15.28 q  1:18.76
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Constantine, Mia 1:15.55 q  1:22.37

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1117 Karunaratne, Olivia 1:16.99  1:17.19
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Deputy, Allyson 1:17.18  1:22.04

Tide Swimming-VA 1219 Farwell, Leah 1:17.36  1:13.98
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1120 Sun, Grace 1:17.78  1:18.89
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1121 Wood, Abby 1:18.85  1:16.77
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1222 Gilmore, Olivia 1:19.07  1:21.20
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1123 Huang, Xirui 1:19.26  1:17.82
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1224 Murphy, Morgan 1:20.35  1:24.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1225 Ross, Brooklyn 1:20.45  1:38.29
757swim-VA 1126 Schleicher, Josie 1:21.99  1:25.03
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1227 Almeida, Lydia 1:22.07  1:24.85
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1228 Liechti, Cora 1:22.71  1:21.63
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Oltra Render, Elena 1:22.83  1:31.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1130 Hayenga, Lulu 1:23.16  1:27.34
757swim-VA 1131 Jones, Lilly 1:23.53  1:24.79
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1132 Gonzalez, Ella 1:25.47  1:26.64
Tide Swimming-VA 1133 Wheaton, Abigail 1:25.64  1:16.20
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1234 Dail, Katie 1:25.76  1:30.58
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1235 Dail, Regan 1:26.91  1:31.61
757swim-VA 1236 Kocev, Mila 1:27.56  1:32.32
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1137 Steinert, Abbie 1:27.98  1:30.95
Tide Swimming-VA 1138 Brumbelow, Amy 1:28.53  1:26.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1139 Lane, Addison 1:29.01  1:35.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1140 Pandey, Savera 1:29.45  1:36.57
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1141 Ostrander, Caroline 1:29.60  1:30.95
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1142 Alexander, Kalyn 1:29.90  1:37.36
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1243 Jones, Meagan 1:30.07  1:40.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1144 Wetmore, Charlotte 1:30.08  1:29.31
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1145 Childress, Grey 1:30.69  1:30.63
Tide Swimming-VA 1146 Foster, Cassidy 1:31.67  1:30.45
757swim-VA 1147 Rizk, Merola 1:31.74  1:30.10
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1148 Russell, Everleigh 1:31.90  1:35.45
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1149 Raines, Lily 1:32.14  1:34.28
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1150 Lawrence, Asher 1:35.31  1:36.57
Tide Swimming-VA 1151 Fischer, Lily 1:35.57  1:38.35
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1252 Christofk, Elsie 1:36.60  1:35.13
Tide Swimming-VA 1153 Hamza, Milana 1:37.99  1:46.02
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1154 Darland, Lexie 1:44.33  1:52.05
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1255 Scola, Amelia 1:55.84  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1256 Mitchell, Dream 1:58.59  1:48.46
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1157 Horton, Bonnie 2:09.35  2:14.10
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 12--- Cokley, Scarlett DQ 1:24.33  1:24.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Jacobs, Ellia DQ 1:27.45  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 12--- Lardizabal, Lexie DQ 1:31.71  1:26.86
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Howard, Kara DQ 1:36.98  1:38.44

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Nance, Carter 1:06.37 201:06.77
757swim-VA 122 Shin, Minki 1:07.83 171:09.13
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Leffel, Roman 1:08.70 161:09.15
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Johnston, Henry 1:09.28 151:10.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 115 McDonald, James 1:09.95 141:09.65
757swim-VA 116 Kohler, Stevie 1:11.34 131:10.43
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Thomas, Knox 1:11.91 121:12.10
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Johnson, Kade 1:12.43 111:12.16

B - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 129 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:13.36 91:12.59
757swim-VA 1110 Hamilton, Makai 1:13.85 71:13.75
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1211 Font, Draco 1:14.58 61:13.38
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Klinger, Jackson 1:14.83 51:12.66
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B - Final ...   (Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1213 Robinson, Nathan 1:15.38 41:15.59
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1114 Roe, Chase 1:15.47 31:15.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1115 Fletcher, Jorryn 1:15.59 21:13.33
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Treiber, Graf 1:16.62 11:15.31

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Nance, Carter 1:06.77 q  1:12.10
757swim-VA 122 Shin, Minki 1:09.13 q  1:12.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Leffel, Roman 1:09.15 q  1:09.91
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 114 McDonald, James 1:09.65 q  1:11.37
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Johnston, Henry 1:10.01 q  1:09.24
757swim-VA 116 Kohler, Stevie 1:10.43 q  1:16.47
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Thomas, Knox 1:12.10 q  1:14.08
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Johnson, Kade 1:12.16 q  1:17.95

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 129 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:12.59 q  1:14.14
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Klinger, Jackson 1:12.66 q  1:19.49
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1111 Fletcher, Jorryn 1:13.33 q  1:11.49
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1212 Font, Draco 1:13.38 q  1:13.06
757swim-VA 1113 Hamilton, Makai 1:13.75 q  1:13.07
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1114 Roe, Chase 1:15.00 q  1:15.93
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Treiber, Graf 1:15.31 q  1:20.17
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1216 Robinson, Nathan 1:15.59 q  1:15.64

757swim-VA 1117 Sleeth, Ben 1:15.85  1:21.10
757swim-VA 1118 Kolar, Andrew 1:16.61  1:21.17

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1119 Hines, Harrison 1:17.16  1:23.88
Tide Swimming-VA 1120 Corbine, Anthony 1:18.23  1:17.36
Tide Swimming-VA 1121 Myhr, Riley 1:19.51  1:22.56
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1122 Wier, Kenny 1:19.53  1:26.76
757swim-VA 1123 Schroth, Mason 1:20.03  1:23.07
757swim-VA 1224 Ilardi, Nikolai 1:20.60  1:28.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1125 Gurin, Mark 1:22.05  1:24.69
757swim-VA 1226 Shelton, Spencer 1:22.87  1:24.04
757swim-VA 1127 Finley, Cameron 1:23.08  1:26.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1228 Cashman, Nolan 1:23.23  1:28.02
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1229 Jock, Connor 1:24.24  1:23.19
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1130 Newman, Silas 1:24.61  1:25.35
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1231 Monteil, Mason 1:26.10  1:26.26
Tide Swimming-VA 1132 Cumberledge, Colin 1:26.39  1:41.82
757swim-VA 1233 Russell, Eddie 1:26.87  1:32.60
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1134 Trosclair, Lucas 1:27.12  1:27.81
Tide Swimming-VA 1135 Laubach, Val 1:27.49  1:29.79
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1136 Cusher, Axel 1:27.55  1:26.81
757swim-VA 1237 Stovall, Franklin 1:28.53  1:28.15
Tide Swimming-VA 1138 Lynch, Joseph 1:28.67  1:32.83
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1139 Burns, Jameson 1:28.88  1:28.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1140 Askins, Cooper 1:29.91  1:32.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1141 King, Jax 1:30.13  1:33.61
Tide Swimming-VA 1142 Fitzgerald, Brody 1:32.18  1:37.49
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1143 Park, Caleb 1:32.60  1:49.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1244 Fields, Henry 1:33.78  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1145 Palmer, Logan 2:05.66  1:50.66
Obx Swim Club-VA 1146 Ragsdale, Benji 2:17.77  NT
757swim-VA 12--- Cockrill, Beau DQ 1:16.28  1:18.41
757swim-VA 11--- Han, Max DQ 1:17.20  1:18.05
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Grizzard, Hudson DQ 1:20.68  1:22.31

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 111 Smith, Isla 36.14 2036.34
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 122 Stowell, Olivia 36.51 1737.29
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Scott, Olivia 36.61 1636.79
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Hutto, Addy 36.83 1536.83
757swim-VA 115 Wang, Anna 37.49 1437.23
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Amini, Meela 37.72 1337.02
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 127 Barnett, Brooklyn 37.73 1237.33
757swim-VA 128 Mortier, Julia 37.91 1137.25

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 129 Wenzel, Marie 37.36 937.50
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Boyer, Abigail 37.40 738.38
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1211 Lardizabal, Lexie 37.86 638.95
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1112 Oltra Render, Elena 38.42 539.00
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1213 Wiegel, Samantha 38.95 439.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Wheaton, Abigail 39.15 340.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1115 Argint, Eva 39.57 239.28
757swim-VA 1116 Kessel, Evie 39.66 140.08

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 121 Luna, Lillian 36.15 q  36.10
Tide Swimming-VA 112 Smith, Isla 36.34 q  37.24
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Scott, Olivia 36.79 q  37.66
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Hutto, Addy 36.83 q  36.33
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 115 Amini, Meela 37.02 q  38.00
757swim-VA 116 Wang, Anna 37.23 q  37.27
757swim-VA 127 Mortier, Julia 37.25 q  38.67
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 128 Stowell, Olivia 37.29 q  39.36

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 129 Barnett, Brooklyn 37.33 q  38.86
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Wenzel, Marie 37.50 q  38.35
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Boyer, Abigail 38.38 q  40.41
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Lardizabal, Lexie 38.95 q  37.24
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1113 Oltra Render, Elena 39.00 q  39.74
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1214 Wiegel, Samantha 39.04 q  39.29
Tide Swimming-VA 1115 Argint, Eva 39.28 q  39.98
757swim-VA 1116 Kessel, Evie 40.08 q  41.00

Tide Swimming-VA 1117 Wheaton, Abigail 40.74  39.25
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1118 Pegram, Suzanna 40.75  41.56
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 1119 Moffitt, Nora 40.94  39.78
Tide Swimming-VA 1120 Gong, Victoria 41.35  40.81
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1121 Cahill, Devyn 41.70  44.80
757swim-VA 1122 Guillen, Ryleigh 41.88  44.25
Tide Swimming-VA 1223 Nash, Abbie 42.46  45.38
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1224 Segeleon, Gwen 43.00  45.16
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1225 Murphy, Morgan 43.23  43.87
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1126 Seibert, Skylar 43.25  44.98
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1127 Howard, Kara 43.59  44.89
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1128 Wood, Abby 43.96  44.43
757swim-VA 1129 Jones, Lilly 44.01  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1230 Almeida, Lydia 44.13  46.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1231 Deputy, Allyson 44.18  47.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1132 Baggett, Kadyn 44.39  43.13
Tide Swimming-VA 1233 Ross, Brooklyn 44.44  49.82
757swim-VA 1134 Burchett, Ella 44.90  45.93
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1235 Jones, Meagan 45.08  43.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1136 Wells, Penelope 45.32  48.29
757swim-VA 1237 Rayca, Ashleigh 45.66  46.79
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1138 Andrus, Georgia 45.91  45.25
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1239 Cokley, Scarlett 46.53  47.44
Tide Swimming-VA 12*40 Wingert, Anna 46.96  48.37
Tide Swimming-VA 11*40 Pandey, Savera 46.96  45.17
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1142 Raines, Lily 47.04  48.49
Tide Swimming-VA 1143 Williams, Sophia 47.20  1:00.32
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1144 Childress, Grey 47.56  48.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1145 Lawrence, Asher 47.72  45.90
Tide Swimming-VA 1146 Lane, Addison 48.08  51.02
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1147 Alexander, Kalyn 48.17  46.55
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1148 Goodwin, Olivia 48.54  51.61
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1149 Ostrander, Caroline 48.55  47.69
Tide Swimming-VA 1150 Hayenga, Lulu 48.86  50.50
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1151 Darland, Lexie 49.15  52.63
757swim-VA 1252 Kocev, Mila 49.17  49.63
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1153 Melillo, Charlotte 49.28  46.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1254 Neff, Addison 49.51  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1255 Cartwright, Audrey 49.65  57.64
Tide Swimming-VA 1156 Fischer, Lily 49.91  52.85
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1157 Russell, Everleigh 50.59  51.23
Tide Swimming-VA 1158 Foster, Cassidy 51.50  52.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1259 Mitchell, Dream 52.57  53.61
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1160 Reese, Alexa 54.39  51.67
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1261 Frailing, Sela 55.91  1:02.90
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1162 Horton, Bonnie 56.11  1:01.07
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1263 Scola, Amelia 56.31  NT

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Quilantan, Augie 34.30 2034.36
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Sun, Aaron 34.97 1735.81
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A - Final ...   (Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

757swim-VA 123 Shnowske, Luke 35.87 1635.93
757swim-VA 124 Zhou, Jiming 36.35 1534.85
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Walk, Callen 36.44 1437.02
757swim-VA 116 Perkins, Reddick 36.50 1336.34
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Farias, Marcel 37.11 1237.51
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 128 Parilla, Donal 38.77 1138.31

B - Final
757swim-VA 129 Cockrill, Beau 36.51 939.60
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1210 Robinson, Nathan 38.41 739.45
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Soden, Gavin 38.80 638.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1212 Johnston, Henry 38.89 539.26
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1213 Goergen, Patrick 39.62 439.70
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Fickenscher, Luke 40.87 340.66
757swim-VA 1115 James, Desmond 41.15 241.00
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Bynoe, Leo 41.65 139.66

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Quilantan, Augie 34.36 q  38.91
757swim-VA 122 Zhou, Jiming 34.85 q  37.75
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Schwoeppe, Cole 34.95 q  38.91
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 124 Sun, Aaron 35.81 q  37.12
757swim-VA 125 Shnowske, Luke 35.93 q  40.14
757swim-VA 116 Perkins, Reddick 36.34 q  39.03
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 127 Walk, Callen 37.02 q  37.35
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Farias, Marcel 37.51 q  38.33

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 129 Parilla, Donal 38.31 q  37.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1110 Soden, Gavin 38.70 q  41.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1211 Johnston, Henry 39.26 q  38.92
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1212 Robinson, Nathan 39.45 q  38.53
757swim-VA 1213 Cockrill, Beau 39.60 q  48.14
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Bynoe, Leo 39.66 q  46.68
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1215 Goergen, Patrick 39.70 q  40.93
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Fickenscher, Luke 40.66 q  41.49

757swim-VA 1117 James, Desmond 41.00  41.43
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Berl, Sebastian 41.23  48.26

Tide Swimming-VA 1119 Gurin, Mark 41.58  41.82
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1120 Cuba, John 41.99  41.14
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1221 Leffel, Roman 42.31  42.91
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1222 Feiser, Grayson 42.42  48.21
757swim-VA 1123 Kolar, Andrew 42.50  43.15
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1224 Owen, Samuel 42.83  42.11
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1225 Hummel, Liam 42.85  43.44
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1226 Jock, Connor 43.08  42.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1127 Kota, Bryce 43.09  44.73
Tide Swimming-VA 1128 Noubahar, Cyrus 43.24  41.24
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Treiber, Graf 43.43  44.23
757swim-VA 1130 Simmons, Reese 43.55  43.06
757swim-VA 1231 Ilardi, Nikolai 43.82  51.31
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1132 Corbine, Anthony 43.86  45.89
757swim-VA 1133 James, Calum 44.22  43.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1134 Cruz, Kai 44.25  44.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1135 Matatov, Guy 45.74  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1136 Newman, Silas 46.15  45.23
757swim-VA 1237 Stovall, Franklin 46.32  51.57
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1138 Burns, Jameson 46.55  46.19
Tide Swimming-VA 1139 King, Jax 47.59  50.65
Tide Swimming-VA 1140 Askins, Cooper 48.70  50.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1241 Vernillo, Brock 49.13  49.99
Tide Swimming-VA 1142 Fitzgerald, Brody 52.96  51.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1143 Park, Caleb 1:03.04  1:01.98
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Klinger, Jackson DQ 36.91  42.92
757swim-VA 12--- Russell, Eddie DQ 49.88  52.94
Tide Swimming-VA 11--- Cumberledge, Colin DQ 50.67  52.84
Obx Swim Club-VA 11--- Ragsdale, Benji DQ 1:03.48  NT

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:36.52 202:39.99
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Polito, Nora 2:38.35 172:39.90
Tide Swimming-VA 11*3 Gallant, Gabriella 2:39.45 15 . 502:38.81
Tide Swimming-VA 12*3 Vera, Lilli 2:39.45 15 . 502:41.20
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 2:40.48 142:52.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Darnell, Ashton 2:41.39 132:42.93
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Newcomb, Blakelyn 2:47.04 122:48.57

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 111 Gallant, Gabriella 2:38.81 q  2:40.96
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Polito, Nora 2:39.90 q  2:42.82
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:39.99 q  2:49.05
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Vera, Lilli 2:41.20 q  2:40.80
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 115 Darnell, Ashton 2:42.93 q  2:53.17
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Newcomb, Blakelyn 2:48.57 q  2:54.44
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 2:52.30 q  2:43.32

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Nance, Carter 2:26.13 202:26.50
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 122 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 2:33.91 172:36.72

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 2:19.50 q  2:31.61
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 112 Nance, Carter 2:26.50 q  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 2:36.72 q  2:46.54
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Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 121 Stevens, Callie 27.21 2027.78
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Grabowski, Stella 27.73 1728.16
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Scott, Olivia 27.89 1628.14
757swim-VA 12*4 Fly, Harper 28.21 14 . 5028.54
Tide Swimming-VA 11*4 Argint, Eva 28.21 14 . 5029.05
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 116 Gunderman, Annalise 28.43 1328.68
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 127 Hutto, Addy 28.59 1229.03
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 128 Barnett, Brooklyn 29.51 1129.05

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 129 Farwell, Leah 29.23 930.07
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Klimkiewicz, Emma 29.24 729.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Wenzel, Marie 29.67 630.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Neville, Kailyn 29.78 529.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Godfrey, Elise 29.94 429.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Guheen, Tegan 30.19 329.70
757swim-VA 1115 Wang, Anna 30.43 230.19

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 121 Stevens, Callie 27.78 q  28.15
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Scott, Olivia 28.14 q  28.56
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Grabowski, Stella 28.16 q  28.20
757swim-VA 124 Fly, Harper 28.54 q  28.26
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 115 Gunderman, Annalise 28.68 q  28.56
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 126 Hutto, Addy 29.03 q  28.53
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 12*7 Barnett, Brooklyn 29.05 q  28.95
Tide Swimming-VA 11*7 Argint, Eva 29.05 q  29.51

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Klimkiewicz, Emma 29.42 q  29.33
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Godfrey, Elise 29.67 q  30.08
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Guheen, Tegan 29.70 q  30.07
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Neville, Kailyn 29.92 q  31.27
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Wenzel, Marie 30.04 q  29.60
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Farwell, Leah 30.07 q  31.46
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1115 Sun, Grace 30.08 q  31.32
757swim-VA 1116 Wang, Anna 30.19 q  30.35

Tide Swimming-VA 1217 Constantine, Mia 30.26  30.47
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 30.33  28.91

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1119 Darnell, Ashton 30.37  31.11
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1220 Wiegel, Samantha 30.66  30.57
757swim-VA 1221 Mortier, Julia 30.68  31.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1222 Neff, Addison 30.76  32.23
Tide Swimming-VA 1123 Gallant, Charlotte 31.14  31.64
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1224 Segeleon, Gwen 31.34  30.69
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1125 Hallmann, Serena 31.37  31.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1126 Baggett, Kadyn 31.43  31.05
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1127 Gonzalez, Ella 31.62  32.63
757swim-VA 1128 Schleicher, Josie 31.71  32.96
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11*29 Taggart, Abbey 31.78  32.42
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 12*29 Cokley, Scarlett 31.78  30.08
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1231 Liechti, Cora 32.09  31.62
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1132 Cahill, Devyn 32.50  38.82
Tide Swimming-VA 1133 Wells, Penelope 32.68  32.82
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1134 Huang, Xirui 32.74  32.45
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1235 Dail, Katie 32.75  31.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11*36 Purse, Amelia 32.80  34.29
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 11*36 Melillo, Charlotte 32.80  32.66
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1138 Jacobs, Ellia 32.83  35.29
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1239 Gilmore, Olivia 32.96  32.94
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1240 Christofk, Elsie 32.97  32.77
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1141 Russell, Everleigh 33.10  33.87
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11*42 Oltra Render, Elena 33.26  32.81
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 12*42 Cartwright, Audrey 33.26  32.03
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1244 Murphy, Morgan 33.30  32.78
Tide Swimming-VA 1145 Hayenga, Lulu 33.41  35.73
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1146 Seibert, Skylar 33.49  33.96
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1147 Wood, Abby 33.50  32.85
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1248 Dail, Regan 33.55  34.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1249 Nash, Abbie 33.59  33.20
757swim-VA 1150 Guillen, Ryleigh 33.98  34.69
757swim-VA 1151 Burchett, Ella 34.09  34.91
757swim-VA 1252 Rayca, Ashleigh 34.16  36.11
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1253 Jones, Meagan 34.17  34.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1254 Wingert, Anna 34.65  35.68
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 11*55 Pegram, Suzanna 34.74  34.33
Tide Swimming-VA 11*55 Lane, Addison 34.74  35.02
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1257 Almeida, Lydia 35.11  35.03
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1158 Ostrander, Caroline 35.17  33.25
757swim-VA 1159 Rizk, Merola 35.63  36.09
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1260 Lardizabal, Lexie 35.76  33.29
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1161 Alexander, Kalyn 35.95  35.69
Tide Swimming-VA 11*62 Brumbelow, Amy 36.12  35.55
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11*62 Wetmore, Charlotte 36.12  36.89
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1164 Raines, Lily 36.47  38.12
757swim-VA 1265 Kocev, Mila 36.80  37.53
Tide Swimming-VA 1166 Williams, Sophia 36.95  34.83
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1167 Reese, Alexa 37.49  38.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1168 Lawrence, Asher 37.51  34.28
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1169 Howard, Kara 37.98  37.89
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 11*70 Goodwin, Olivia 38.00  39.53
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 12*70 Frailing, Sela 38.00  42.86
Tide Swimming-VA 1172 Hamza, Milana 38.31  40.22
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1173 Darland, Lexie 39.60  40.49
Tide Swimming-VA 1274 Mitchell, Dream 41.37  38.23
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1275 Scola, Amelia 43.25  43.81
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1176 Horton, Bonnie 55.53  51.10
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Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Fletcher, Jorryn 27.11 2026.88
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 112 McDonald, James 27.37 1727.20
757swim-VA 123 Cockrill, Beau 27.59 1628.73
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 114 Nance, Carter 27.62 1527.61
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Johnston, Henry 27.69 1427.94
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Quilantan, Augie 28.11 1327.67
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 127 Font, Draco 29.00 1228.55
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Soden, Gavin 29.16 1128.72

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 129 Farias, Marcel 28.25 928.82
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1210 Sun, Aaron 28.41 728.87
757swim-VA 1111 Hamilton, Makai 29.64 629.80
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Leffel, Roman 29.87 530.10
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Fickenscher, Luke 30.11 430.05
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1114 Roe, Chase 30.14 329.63
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1115 Hines, Harrison 30.41 230.23
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Johnson, Kade 30.47 129.20

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Fletcher, Jorryn 26.88 q  27.68
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 112 McDonald, James 27.20 q  28.13
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 113 Nance, Carter 27.61 q  28.59
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Quilantan, Augie 27.67 q  28.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Johnston, Henry 27.94 q  28.02
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Font, Draco 28.55 q  29.45
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Soden, Gavin 28.72 q  29.45
757swim-VA 128 Cockrill, Beau 28.73 q  29.14

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Farias, Marcel 28.82 q  29.58
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1210 Sun, Aaron 28.87 q  29.63
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Johnson, Kade 29.20 q  30.39
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1112 Roe, Chase 29.63 q  29.78
757swim-VA 1113 Hamilton, Makai 29.80 q  29.36
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Fickenscher, Luke 30.05 q  31.43
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1215 Leffel, Roman 30.10 q  29.40
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Hines, Harrison 30.23 q  32.30

757swim-VA 1217 Ilardi, Nikolai 30.27  33.12
Tide Swimming-VA 1118 Thomas, Knox 30.49  31.63

757swim-VA 1119 James, Desmond 30.65  31.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1220 Goergen, Patrick 30.69  30.64
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Bynoe, Leo 30.76  32.70
757swim-VA 1222 Zhou, Jiming 30.81  32.30
757swim-VA 1123 Kolar, Andrew 30.87  32.75
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1124 Treiber, Graf 30.93  31.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 12*25 Jock, Connor 31.12  31.83
757swim-VA 11*25 Sleeth, Ben 31.12  31.55
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1127 Cruz, Kai 31.17  30.19
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 1128 Han, Max 31.22  31.26
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1229 Hummel, Liam 31.41  30.68
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1230 Owen, Samuel 31.50  31.93
757swim-VA 1231 Myslak, Jay 31.80  32.08
757swim-VA 1132 Schroth, Mason 32.07  33.00
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1233 Feiser, Grayson 32.12  33.34
757swim-VA 1234 Stovall, Franklin 32.29  31.37
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1235 Cashman, Nolan 32.30  32.02
757swim-VA 1136 James, Calum 32.43  32.53
Tide Swimming-VA 1137 Lynch, Joseph 32.45  33.56
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1138 Wier, Kenny 32.85  31.88
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1139 Grizzard, Hudson 32.97  32.85
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 11*40 Cusher, Axel 33.06  33.22
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 11*40 Cuba, John 33.06  33.23
Tide Swimming-VA 1142 Cumberledge, Colin 33.49  33.58
757swim-VA 1143 Simmons, Reese 33.74  34.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1144 Kota, Bryce 33.80  32.58
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1145 Newman, Silas 33.92  33.66
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1146 Trosclair, Lucas 34.09  35.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1147 Noubahar, Cyrus 34.45  34.61
Tide Swimming-VA 1148 Fitzgerald, Brody 34.48  34.22
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1149 Burns, Jameson 34.70  33.50
757swim-VA 1250 Shelton, Spencer 35.49  33.62
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1251 Monteil, Mason 36.12  33.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1252 Fields, Henry 36.39  34.80
757swim-VA 1253 Russell, Eddie 36.70  39.15
Tide Swimming-VA 1254 Vernillo, Brock 36.80  33.53
Tide Swimming-VA 11*55 Askins, Cooper 36.86  36.49
Tide Swimming-VA 11*55 Matatov, Guy 36.86  36.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1157 Park, Caleb 37.82  36.88
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1158 Palmer, Logan 43.28  41.22
Obx Swim Club-VA 1159 Ragsdale, Benji 47.83  NT

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:27.65 202:30.38
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Scott, Olivia 2:30.19 172:34.17
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Stevens, Callie 2:30.42 162:34.75
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Vera, Lilli 2:30.75 152:30.79
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 2:30.80 142:31.35
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Amini, Meela 2:35.16 132:38.35
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Guheen, Tegan 2:36.77 122:38.81
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 128 Grabowski, Stella 2:37.48 112:38.18

B - Final
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 129 Stowell, Olivia 2:37.19 92:40.13
757swim-VA 1210 Mortier, Julia 2:37.32 72:39.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Gallant, Charlotte 2:40.85 62:44.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Godfrey, Elise 2:43.25 52:44.49
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Gong, Victoria 2:43.29 42:44.88
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Newcomb, Blakelyn 2:44.41 32:44.68
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B - Final ...   (Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1115 Karunaratne, Olivia 2:45.83 22:48.14
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Farwell, Leah 2:48.38 12:48.17

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Nicosia, Charlotte 2:30.38 q  2:32.41
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Vera, Lilli 2:30.79 q  2:33.16
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 2:31.35 q  2:32.69
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Scott, Olivia 2:34.17 q  2:34.53
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 125 Stevens, Callie 2:34.75 q  2:33.89
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 126 Grabowski, Stella 2:38.18 q  2:41.05
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 117 Amini, Meela 2:38.35 q  2:38.98
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Guheen, Tegan 2:38.81 q  2:40.33

757swim-VA 129 Mortier, Julia 2:39.77 q  2:42.45
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1210 Stowell, Olivia 2:40.13 q  2:39.44
757swim-VA 1111 Wang, Anna 2:42.45 q  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1112 Gallant, Charlotte 2:44.42 q  2:45.10
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Godfrey, Elise 2:44.49 q  2:45.70
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Newcomb, Blakelyn 2:44.68 q  2:46.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1115 Gong, Victoria 2:44.88 q  2:45.20
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1116 Karunaratne, Olivia 2:48.14 q  2:50.12

Tide Swimming-VA 1217 Farwell, Leah 2:48.17  2:44.71
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1118 Sun, Grace 2:48.42  2:44.85

Tide Swimming-VA 1219 Constantine, Mia 2:49.26  2:49.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1120 Hallmann, Serena 2:50.04  2:55.64
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Deputy, Allyson 2:50.15  2:57.23
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1122 Huang, Xirui 2:53.17  2:50.16
757swim-VA 1123 Schleicher, Josie 2:53.22  2:54.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1124 Argint, Eva 2:53.77  2:46.27
Tide Swimming-VA 1225 Ross, Brooklyn 2:55.74  3:05.62
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1126 Pegram, Suzanna 2:57.21  3:14.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1127 Taggart, Abbey 2:58.19  3:01.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1128 Gonzalez, Ella 2:59.70  3:04.73
757swim-VA 1129 Jones, Lilly 3:01.12  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1130 Jacobs, Ellia 3:02.01  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1131 Wheaton, Abigail 3:04.81  2:47.07
Tide Swimming-VA 1232 Nash, Abbie 3:08.02  3:12.09
Tide Swimming-VA 1133 Pandey, Savera 3:10.62  3:16.27
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1234 Dail, Katie 3:10.67  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1135 Steinert, Abbie 3:12.51  3:07.29
Tide Swimming-VA 1236 Neff, Addison 3:16.71  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1137 Brumbelow, Amy 3:16.99  3:29.71
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1238 Dail, Regan 3:18.21  3:28.86
Tide Swimming-VA 1139 Foster, Cassidy 3:19.46  3:26.69
Tide Swimming-VA 1140 Williams, Sophia 3:21.05  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1141 Reese, Alexa 3:26.91  3:18.10
Tide Swimming-VA 1142 Fischer, Lily 3:41.32  3:53.44
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 12--- Parks, Victoria DQ 2:25.69  2:29.04
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 11--- Cahill, Devyn DQ 3:03.75  3:14.19



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 32

2026 Southeast District 9-12 Championship - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Close out Sheet, Sanction #: VS-26-075

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 11--- Wells, Penelope DQ 3:15.31  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 11--- Goodwin, Olivia DQ 3:31.52  3:31.87

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Walk, Callen 2:25.47 202:27.96
757swim-VA 112 Perkins, Reddick 2:26.87 172:32.90
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Sun, Aaron 2:30.10 162:33.16
757swim-VA 124 Shnowske, Luke 2:30.78 152:30.85
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Robinson, Nathan 2:30.96 142:32.98
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Quilantan, Augie 2:32.79 132:35.56
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 117 McDonald, James 2:36.25 122:35.49
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 11--- Fletcher, Jorryn DQ 2:34.54  2:30.29

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 119 Thomas, Knox 2:36.84 92:36.01
757swim-VA 1210 Shin, Minki 2:38.54 72:41.36
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Fickenscher, Luke 2:44.69 62:43.06
757swim-VA 1112 Kohler, Stevie 2:47.20 52:46.94
757swim-VA 1213 Zhou, Jiming 2:50.39 42:48.47
757swim-VA 1114 Han, Max 2:51.84 32:52.76
Tide Swimming-VA 1115 Gurin, Mark 2:56.06 22:57.14

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 121 Walk, Callen 2:27.96 q  2:28.06
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Fletcher, Jorryn 2:30.29 q  2:32.42
757swim-VA 123 Shnowske, Luke 2:30.85 q  2:40.79
757swim-VA 114 Perkins, Reddick 2:32.90 q  2:31.18
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Robinson, Nathan 2:32.98 q  2:33.20
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 126 Sun, Aaron 2:33.16 q  2:32.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 117 McDonald, James 2:35.49 q  2:34.83
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Quilantan, Augie 2:35.56 q  2:37.63

Tide Swimming-VA 119 Thomas, Knox 2:36.01 q  2:39.94
757swim-VA 1210 Shin, Minki 2:41.36 q  2:50.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Fickenscher, Luke 2:43.06 q  2:45.66
757swim-VA 1112 Kohler, Stevie 2:46.94 q  2:42.31
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1113 Hines, Harrison 2:48.07 q  2:58.80
757swim-VA 1214 Zhou, Jiming 2:48.47 q  2:46.96
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Farias, Marcel 2:50.34 q  2:45.88
757swim-VA 1116 Han, Max 2:52.76 q  2:53.90

Tide Swimming-VA 1117 Corbine, Anthony 2:55.52  3:06.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1118 Cruz, Kai 2:56.85  2:48.02

Tide Swimming-VA 1119 Gurin, Mark 2:57.14  2:55.62
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1120 Kota, Bryce 2:58.37  3:03.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Bynoe, Leo 2:58.74  3:19.62
Tide Swimming-VA 1122 Myhr, Riley 2:59.67  3:02.23
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1123 Grizzard, Hudson 3:01.37  3:03.93
757swim-VA 1124 Finley, Cameron 3:01.69  3:03.77
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 1225 Myslak, Jay 3:02.39  3:13.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1126 Lynch, Joseph 3:02.98  3:29.62
Tide Swimming-VA 1227 Berl, Sebastian 3:05.54  NT
757swim-VA 1128 Simmons, Reese 3:09.28  3:19.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Trosclair, Lucas 3:09.80  3:26.02
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1230 Monteil, Mason 3:11.37  3:20.96
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1131 Cusher, Axel 3:11.98  3:12.75
Tide Swimming-VA 1132 Laubach, Val 3:16.50  3:13.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1133 Noubahar, Cyrus 3:16.62  3:13.62
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1234 Fields, Henry 3:17.84  3:18.49
Tide Swimming-VA 1135 King, Jax 3:18.67  3:37.57
Tide Swimming-VA 1136 Matatov, Guy 3:23.33  3:22.21
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Roe, Chase DQ 2:48.88  2:51.77
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Vernillo, Brock DQ 3:28.93  NT

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 121 Boyer, Abigail 5:47.53 206:01.34
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Klimkiewicz, Emma 5:54.09 175:53.49
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 123 Barnett, Brooklyn 5:55.52 165:58.17
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Parks, Victoria 5:56.33 155:56.90
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Guheen, Tegan 5:56.51 146:01.00
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 116 Gunderman, Annalise 6:00.09 136:58.10
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 127 Stowell, Olivia 6:01.41 126:05.84
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 128 Hutto, Addy 6:01.50 116:02.23
757swim-VA 119 Evans, Elizabeth 6:02.68 96:17.22
Tide Swimming-VA 1110 Smith, Isla 6:05.99 75:59.97
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1211 Sykes, Katharine 6:14.37 66:33.99
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1112 Karunaratne, Olivia 6:17.97 56:26.36
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Gallant, Gabriella 6:18.64 46:14.82
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Ortega Lopez, Valentina 6:18.90 35:59.41
757swim-VA 1115 Kessel, Evie 6:40.13 26:48.65
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1116 Andrus, Georgia 6:44.55 16:52.27
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1117 Taggart, Abbey 6:45.02  6:50.73
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1218 Bethel, Avery 6:45.75  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1119 Baggett, Kadyn 6:46.36  6:51.84
757swim-VA 1120 Moffitt, Nora 7:02.16  7:10.12
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1121 Steinert, Abbie 7:08.58  7:09.40
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1122 Seibert, Skylar 7:09.05  7:43.59
Tide Swimming-VA 1223 Wingert, Anna 7:19.73  7:42.76
757swim-VA 1124 Burchett, Ella 7:26.44  8:34.79
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1125 Purse, Amelia 7:28.59  7:36.74
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1126 Wetmore, Charlotte 7:46.86  7:52.41
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1127 Melillo, Charlotte 8:00.99  7:42.74
757swim-VA 1128 Rizk, Merola 8:05.74  8:43.05
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1229 Frailing, Sela 8:28.38  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Neville, Kailyn DFS  6:01.54

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 5:37.79 205:55.73
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(Event 34  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

757swim-VA 112 Perkins, Reddick 5:44.41 175:56.36
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Walk, Callen 5:55.09 165:57.41
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 124 Parilla, Donal 5:58.69 155:57.51
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Font, Draco 6:00.42 145:59.54
757swim-VA 126 Shnowske, Luke 6:03.94 136:34.23
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Klinger, Jackson 6:10.72 12NT
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Soden, Gavin 6:16.98 117:11.26
757swim-VA 129 Shin, Minki 6:18.20 96:32.81
757swim-VA 1110 James, Calum 6:29.32 76:42.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1111 Wier, Kenny 6:30.53 66:45.00
757swim-VA 1112 Schroth, Mason 6:40.98 56:31.63
757swim-VA 1113 Kohler, Stevie 6:41.55 47:23.07
757swim-VA 1114 James, Desmond 6:44.54 37:19.94
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1215 Cashman, Nolan 6:46.90 2NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Johnson, Kade 6:47.47 16:59.97
757swim-VA 1117 Sleeth, Ben 6:49.17  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1118 Myhr, Riley 6:50.99  6:58.50
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1219 Hummel, Liam 6:53.46  6:54.09
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1220 Owen, Samuel 7:03.02  7:12.48
757swim-VA 1121 Finley, Cameron 7:09.42  7:38.93
757swim-VA 1222 Shelton, Spencer 7:31.61  7:37.05

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Tide Swimming-VA 2:11.65 402:10.84
    A2 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:11.86 342:10.62
    B3 Tide Swimming-VA 2:20.43 322:53.19
    A4 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:21.41 302:22.51
    A5 757swim-VA 2:22.57 282:17.34
    B6 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:28.72 262:32.56
    B7 757swim-VA 2:56.16 242:34.75

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Tide Swimming-VA 2:02.63 402:09.05
    A2 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 2:08.61 342:09.59
    A3 757swim-VA 2:08.99 322:10.36
    A4 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:09.91 302:17.69
    B5 Tide Swimming-VA 2:16.81 282:53.19
    A6 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:21.09 262:19.21
    B7 757swim-VA 2:41.68 242:28.25

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Dierstein, Paige 1:17.54 201:19.33
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 102 Maduro, Kalina 1:20.00 171:20.76
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Sun, Annie 1:23.19 161:24.62
757swim-VA 104 Evans, Annabelle 1:23.51 151:21.15
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 VanDyke, Ila 1:23.85 141:19.75
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  96 Purcell, Sarah 1:23.98 131:23.13
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Finals ...   (Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Hood, Norah 1:25.12 121:24.67
Tide Swimming-VA 108 House, Aria 1:25.73 111:23.73

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Dierstein, Paige 1:19.33 q  1:20.88
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 102 VanDyke, Ila 1:19.75 q  1:26.01
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 103 Maduro, Kalina 1:20.76 q  1:21.94
757swim-VA 104 Evans, Annabelle 1:21.15 q  1:25.61
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  95 Purcell, Sarah 1:23.13 q  1:33.87
Tide Swimming-VA 106 House, Aria 1:23.73 q  1:26.73
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Sun, Annie 1:24.62 q  1:26.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Hood, Norah 1:24.67 q  1:22.14

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  99 French, Marilyn 1:25.89  1:25.09
Tide Swimming-VA  910 Tungett, Ariel 1:27.75  1:37.57

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Wise, Daphne 1:27.95  1:27.25
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1012 Wick, Harper 1:28.39  1:29.82
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  913 Daniels, Lucy 1:28.45  1:31.28
757swim-VA  914 Snyder, Wren 1:28.66  1:30.05
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1015 Swartzel, Reagan 1:28.96  1:30.18
Tide Swimming-VA 1016 Winkler, Norah 1:29.11  1:35.96
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  917 Stephenson, Zuri 1:30.68  1:30.44
Tide Swimming-VA  918 Bennett, Anna 1:30.76  1:36.99
Tide Swimming-VA  919 Myhr, Karalie 1:31.05  1:35.47
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  920 Stevens, Catherine 1:31.54  1:31.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1021 Heinrich, Izzy 1:33.03  1:49.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  922 Andrus, Theodora 1:33.05  1:40.70
Tide Swimming-VA 1023 Blythe, Victoria 1:33.77  1:38.79
Tide Swimming-VA 1024 Walters, Cora 1:34.32  1:41.75
Tide Swimming-VA  925 Contreras, Anne 1:34.48  1:35.87
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1026 Spain, Marnie 1:34.95  1:47.43
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  927 Rose, Hadley 1:35.59  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1028 Vasquez, Evie 1:36.05  1:39.37
Tide Swimming-VA 1029 Johnson, Evelyn 1:38.22  1:43.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Rhodes, Evelyn 1:38.64  1:43.94
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  931 Hathaway, Grace 1:39.38  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1032 Smith, Leilani 1:40.03  1:41.62
Tide Swimming-VA  933 Salpeter, Ellie 1:40.19  1:40.91
Tide Swimming-VA  934 Paeng, Yeri 1:40.92  1:45.98
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  935 Simmer, Eleanor 1:40.97  1:46.63
757swim-VA  936 Rolando, Hanley 1:41.60  1:39.08
Tide Swimming-VA  937 Ruisi, Allie 1:42.49  1:55.74
Tide Swimming-VA  938 Duey, Archer 1:43.00  1:54.83
Tide Swimming-VA  939 Lyon, Laney 1:43.21  1:47.80
Tide Swimming-VA  940 Wickre, Lexi 1:43.40  1:42.10
757swim-VA  941 Jones, Ella 1:47.65  1:52.08
Tide Swimming-VA  942 Seifert, Izzy 1:48.04  1:45.76
757swim-VA  943 Barba, Jenica 1:49.16  1:46.13
Tide Swimming-VA  944 Quilantan, Ofelia 1:50.68  2:10.39
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA  945 Butarbutar, Charlotte 1:51.45  1:54.44
757swim-VA  946 Bravo, Frankie 1:51.48  1:58.27
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  947 McStay, Finley 1:55.46  1:56.71
757swim-VA  948 Russell, Quinn 1:55.85  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1049 Crisostomo, Claire 1:59.64  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1050 Christofk, Sutton 2:00.57  1:58.32
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  951 Gainor, Maddie 2:02.20  1:56.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  952 Crawford, Sadie 2:05.03  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  953 Shaffer, Emma 2:13.68  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  954 Scott, Winnie 2:13.71  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  955 Constantine, Lila 2:16.93  2:18.24
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  956 Outland, Julia 2:22.69  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1057 Snitzer, Reagan 2:26.67  2:34.82
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1058 Edwards, Addy 2:27.93  2:13.99
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Armstrong, Aoife X1:12.10  1:13.72
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Noel, Kendall X1:17.56  1:18.81
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Gnandt, Elizabeth DQ 1:32.07  1:40.17
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Liechti, Rayna DQ 1:32.30  1:42.89
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  9--- Neveaux, McKenna DQ 1:33.25  1:37.42
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Eldridge, Lyla DQ 1:35.14  1:57.06
757swim-VA  9--- Fischer, Camryn DQ 1:39.90  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Palaszewski, Elizabeth DQ 1:45.41  1:59.77
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Shelton, Juliette DQ 1:48.49  1:56.88
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  9--- Wilson, Lennon DQ 1:59.25  2:07.38
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  9--- Race, Izzy DQ 2:18.07  NT

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Klyukin, Dima 1:16.68 201:16.65
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 102 Jordan, Luke 1:17.01 171:18.82
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Knapp, Asher 1:18.93 161:17.69
757swim-VA 104 Ballin, Christian 1:18.94 151:17.94
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  95 Chappell, Davis 1:21.35 141:22.09
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Sun, William 1:21.81 131:23.09
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  97 Nash, Thomas 1:21.92 121:21.26
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 108 Turner, Aiden 1:21.97 111:21.79

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Klyukin, Dima 1:16.65 q  1:18.45
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Knapp, Asher 1:17.69 q  1:17.74
757swim-VA 103 Ballin, Christian 1:17.94 q  1:25.07
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 104 Jordan, Luke 1:18.82 q  1:21.04
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  95 Nash, Thomas 1:21.26 q  1:25.44
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 106 Turner, Aiden 1:21.79 q  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  97 Chappell, Davis 1:22.09 q  1:25.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Winters, Conrad 1:22.68 q  1:33.91

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Sun, William 1:23.09  1:24.65
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1010 Rodriguez, Nico 1:23.78  1:29.11



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 37

2026 Southeast District 9-12 Championship - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Close out Sheet, Sanction #: VS-26-075

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team  

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1011 Prochazka, Thomas 1:24.23  1:26.11
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1012 Marks, Everett 1:25.08  1:27.31
Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Brown, Stefan 1:25.62  1:27.74
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1014 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 1:25.75  1:26.70
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 Lane, Cam 1:25.90  1:30.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1016 Stewart, Patrick 1:26.40  1:37.78
Tide Swimming-VA  917 Peterson, Clark 1:26.70  1:33.37
Tide Swimming-VA 1018 Polk, Christopher 1:26.80  1:27.19
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  919 Kimball, Declan 1:27.50  1:32.10
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1020 Johnson, Brody 1:27.90  1:30.38
Tide Swimming-VA 1021 North, Jones 1:27.99  1:31.22
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1022 Blount, Jared 1:29.55  1:26.33
757swim-VA 1023 Kurowski, Ryan 1:30.87  1:33.18
Tide Swimming-VA 1024 Zhou, Alec 1:32.64  1:38.09
Tide Swimming-VA  925 Yawn, Wyatt 1:33.35  1:42.03
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  926 Gold, Weston 1:35.11  1:39.14
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1027 White, Eli 1:35.43  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Joosse, Asher 1:35.80  1:38.17
Tide Swimming-VA  929 Johnson, Kai 1:36.14  1:35.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Hillebrandt, Julian 1:36.79  1:32.31
757swim-VA  931 McHose, Matthew 1:37.49  1:56.01
Tide Swimming-VA  932 Kolpakov, Alex 1:39.06  1:52.73
757swim-VA 1033 Olds, Sebastian 1:39.46  1:40.81
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1034 Naboichenko, Pavlo 1:39.54  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  935 Davis, Brody 1:40.27  NT
757swim-VA 1036 Hatjis, Timothy 1:41.14  1:41.64
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1037 Shelton, David 1:42.55  1:45.44
Tide Swimming-VA  938 Mulcahey, Mac 1:42.89  1:48.35
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1039 Zink, Charlie 1:43.20  1:46.37
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1040 Scott, Jackson 1:45.87  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1041 Knox, Parker 1:46.38  1:45.07
Obx Swim Club-VA 1042 Fleshman, Landon 1:47.01  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1043 Sickels, Brody 1:47.54  2:21.82
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  944 Shrader, Philip 1:47.57  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1045 Villagra, Caleb 1:49.63  1:53.14
757swim-VA 1046 Thrash, Micah 1:49.82  1:44.15
757swim-VA  947 Myslak, Batman 1:50.35  1:57.37
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  948 Peterson, Robbie 1:52.21  1:56.73
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1049 Monteil, Caleb 1:55.02  1:49.90
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  950 Cahoon, Sebastian 1:56.45  2:05.13
757swim-VA 1051 Lassiter, Caleb 1:58.31  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  952 Martinez, Wyatt 1:59.44  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  953 Ingersoll, William 2:00.08  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1054 Grzybowski, David 2:05.07  2:03.76
Tide Swimming-VA 1055 Hall, Jacob 2:06.51  1:57.76
Tide Swimming-VA  956 Jankowski, Caleb 2:08.64  2:08.63
757swim-VA 1057 Stovall, Patrick 2:09.84  2:14.55
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Maris-Wolf, Matt DQ 1:22.17  1:28.55
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Riley, Finn DQ 1:29.43  1:26.86
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Schacherer, Adam DQ 1:32.95  NT
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Simmons, Caleb DQ 1:46.80  1:49.68
Obx Swim Club-VA  9--- Ragsdale, Graham DQ 2:28.03  NT

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 101 Masson, Ella 39.11 2039.69
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Jones, Scarlett 39.86 1740.95
757swim-VA 103 Evans, Annabelle 40.35 1640.72
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 Nester, Laurel 41.14 1541.66
Tide Swimming-VA  95 Kingery, Lydia 41.93 1441.23
757swim-VA  96 Ouzts, Charlotte 42.18 1342.22
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Gordon, Malia DQ 41.08  40.61
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 10--- Duncan, Caydence DQ 42.06  42.14

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 101 Masson, Ella 39.69 q  42.27
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Gordon, Malia 40.61 q  44.33
757swim-VA 103 Evans, Annabelle 40.72 q  42.27
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Jones, Scarlett 40.95 q  41.92
Tide Swimming-VA  95 Kingery, Lydia 41.23 q  41.85
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 Nester, Laurel 41.66 q  41.96
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 107 Duncan, Caydence 42.14 q  44.16
757swim-VA  98 Ouzts, Charlotte 42.22 q  46.10

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 109 Maduro, Kalina 42.65  42.31
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Switzer, Charlotte 43.09  43.58

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Dierstein, Paige 43.10  43.93
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1012 McCleland, Hazel 43.38  46.58
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1013 Quihuis, Emelia 43.70  45.22
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1014 Du, Rebecca 44.35  44.24
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 Britz, Isabella 44.99  49.10
Tide Swimming-VA 1016 Morrissey, Emerson 45.20  46.42
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  917 Kenney, Isabelle 45.23  43.82
Tide Swimming-VA 1018 Sun, Annie 45.26  48.32
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  919 Purcell, Sarah 45.63  46.94
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1020 Gooch, Ella 45.64  45.58
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  921 Brown, Skylar 46.61  46.59
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1022 Linton, Kate 47.43  50.00
Tide Swimming-VA  923 Seifert, Izzy 47.64  51.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1024 House, Aria 47.65  50.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1025 Wise, Daphne 47.66  47.24
Tide Swimming-VA  926 Herbert, Olivia 47.72  51.17
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1027 Pegram, Allison 47.77  49.11
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  928 Daniels, Lucy 47.95  51.48
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  929 Stephenson, Zuri 48.03  51.01
Tide Swimming-VA  930 Lyon, Laney 48.84  57.94
Tide Swimming-VA 1031 Gnandt, Elizabeth 48.90  53.46
Tide Swimming-VA  932 Bennett, Anna 48.92  51.59
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  933 Stevens, Catherine 48.95  48.47
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1034 Wiegel, Sydney 49.15  48.48
Tide Swimming-VA  935 Tungett, Ariel 49.30  48.37
757swim-VA  936 Snyder, Wren 49.76  47.50
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1037 Black, Charlotte 49.93  50.84
Tide Swimming-VA  938 Piccoli, Kansas 50.04  51.48
Tide Swimming-VA  939 Ruisi, Allie 50.36  50.21
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1040 Hargis, Audrey 50.51  51.13
Tide Swimming-VA  941 Myhr, Karalie 50.68  50.39
757swim-VA  942 Burchett, Cate 51.02  50.71
Tide Swimming-VA 1043 Blythe, Victoria 51.05  51.72
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1044 Ban Boca, Maya 51.19  54.38
Tide Swimming-VA 1045 Eldridge, Lyla 51.49  54.57
757swim-VA  946 Fischer, Camryn 51.68  1:00.96
Tide Swimming-VA 1047 Rhodes, Evelyn 51.78  59.23
757swim-VA 1048 Watts, Annalise 51.93  54.13
Tide Swimming-VA 1049 Vasquez, Evie 52.45  53.34
Tide Swimming-VA 1050 Walters, Cora 53.21  57.43
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  951 Rose, Hadley 53.85  1:00.28
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  952 Neveaux, McKenna 53.96  56.64
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1053 Liechti, Rayna 54.06  52.49
Tide Swimming-VA 1054 Winkler, Norah 54.58  1:07.15
Tide Swimming-VA  955 Shelton, Juliette 55.72  1:04.60
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1056 Spain, Marnie 55.84  58.78
Tide Swimming-VA  957 Blanco Lizarazo, Luciana 55.95  1:03.22
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  958 Scott, Winnie 57.61  NT
757swim-VA  959 Jones, Ella 57.83  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1060 Smith, Leilani 57.84  1:00.36
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1061 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 57.85  1:00.70
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  962 Cathcart, Emerson 58.00  1:01.84
Tide Swimming-VA 1063 Johnson, Evelyn 58.26  1:01.86
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1064 Heinrich, Izzy 58.30  55.91
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  965 Simmer, Eleanor 58.54  1:01.30
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1066 Christofk, Sutton 59.22  59.22
Tide Swimming-VA  967 Salpeter, Ellie 1:00.34  1:03.52
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  968 Burnett, Peyton 1:00.40  1:07.09
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  969 Gainor, Maddie 1:01.43  1:03.97
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  970 Wilson, Lennon 1:01.93  1:04.98
Tide Swimming-VA  971 Wickre, Lexi 1:01.96  1:07.06
757swim-VA  972 Butarbutar, Charlotte 1:01.98  1:07.46
757swim-VA  973 Rolando, Hanley 1:02.10  1:00.60
757swim-VA  974 Barba, Jenica 1:04.07  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  975 Duey, Archer 1:05.70  1:25.79
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  976 Crawford, Sadie 1:06.99  1:20.39
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  977 McStay, Finley 1:10.48  1:17.97
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1078 Edwards, Addy 1:14.95  1:09.41
757swim-VA  979 Bravo, Frankie 1:17.13  NT
757swim-VA  980 Russell, Quinn 1:21.98  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1081 Snitzer, Reagan 1:29.34  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  982 Race, Izzy 1:32.78  1:24.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Hathaway, Grace DQ 53.77  56.79
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Crisostomo, Claire DQ 57.63  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Shaffer, Emma DQ 1:03.44  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Constantine, Lila DQ 1:10.31  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Quilantan, Ofelia DQ 1:18.88  1:18.77

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 39.77 2039.59
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 102 Chavez, Landon 39.97 1741.19
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  93 Sun, William 41.58 1642.29
757swim-VA  94 Guillen, Lucas 41.71 1540.91
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Maris-Wolf, Matt 42.02 1442.02
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Klyukin, Dima 42.35 1342.38
Tide Swimming-VA  97 Klinger, Thomas 42.80 1243.17
757swim-VA 108 Ballin, Christian 44.23 1143.52

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 39.59 q  43.60
757swim-VA  92 Guillen, Lucas 40.91 q  43.80
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 103 Chavez, Landon 41.19 q  44.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 104 Maris-Wolf, Matt 42.02 q  44.42
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  95 Sun, William 42.29 q  45.25
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Klyukin, Dima 42.38 q  45.23
Tide Swimming-VA  97 Klinger, Thomas 43.17 q  45.88
757swim-VA 108 Ballin, Christian 43.52 q  44.99

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Chappell, Davis 43.65  42.68
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Doiron, Max 44.39  43.89

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Ross, Austin 44.64  48.54
Tide Swimming-VA 1012 Brown, Stefan 45.35  43.09
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1013 Rodriguez, Nico 46.25  49.66
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  914 Kimball, Declan 46.50  50.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 Swanson, Lyle 46.92  49.99
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  916 Gold, Weston 47.35  51.61
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1017 Simmons, Caleb 47.57  47.82
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1018 Jordan, Luke 47.88  48.72
Tide Swimming-VA  919 Schacherer, Adam 48.54  50.20
757swim-VA  920 Long, Tucker 49.02  NT
757swim-VA 1021 Kurowski, Ryan 49.51  49.67
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10*22 Naboichenko, Pavlo 49.62  53.25
757swim-VA 10*22 Lassiter, Caleb 49.62  50.69
Tide Swimming-VA  924 Yawn, Wyatt 49.71  50.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1025 Zhou, Alec 51.03  56.38
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA  926 Cuba, Anthony 51.16  49.64
757swim-VA 1027 Olds, Sebastian 51.61  50.02
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Stewart, Patrick 51.64  48.88
Tide Swimming-VA 1029 Lane, Cam 51.83  1:00.77
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1030 Ponessa, Luke 51.87  54.96
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA  931 Kolpakov, Alex 51.94  56.09
Tide Swimming-VA  932 Hofmeister, Rhett 52.45  57.87
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1033 Gular, Cameron 53.65  1:00.17
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1034 Joosse, Asher 53.78  54.05
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  935 Saye, Emory 55.60  56.52
Tide Swimming-VA 1036 Hillebrandt, Julian 55.66  58.92
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1037 Villagra, Caleb 55.67  53.80
757swim-VA 1038 Thrash, Micah 56.13  56.77
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  939 Cahoon, Sebastian 56.39  56.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1040 Knox, Parker 56.40  57.45
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  941 Davis, Brody 56.73  50.20
757swim-VA  942 McHose, Matthew 57.44  59.72
Tide Swimming-VA  943 Peterson, Clark 57.50  1:03.27
757swim-VA 1044 Hatjis, Timothy 57.60  1:00.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1045 Hall, Jacob 58.88  55.34
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1046 Shelton, David 1:01.07  59.82
Tide Swimming-VA  947 Jankowski, Caleb 1:01.24  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1048 Sickels, Brody 1:06.69  1:11.55
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1049 Zink, Charlie 1:07.82  1:10.14
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  950 Ingersoll, William 1:17.66  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  951 Boyd, Tony 1:32.90  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Monteil, Caleb DQ 54.80  55.21
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Mulcahey, Mac DQ 57.27  1:04.91
757swim-VA  9--- Myslak, Batman DQ 1:06.92  1:08.74
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Guglielmo, Luca DQ 1:07.29  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Peterson, Robbie DQ 1:08.78  1:10.54
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Martinez, Wyatt DQ 1:13.22  NT
Obx Swim Club-VA  9--- Ragsdale, Graham DQ 1:16.34  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 10--- White, Eli DQ 1:20.04  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 10--- Grzybowski, David DQ 1:26.58  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Hummel, Noah DQ 1:29.15  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  9--- Harrell, Killian DNF  NT

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 29.85 2031.04
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 102 Du, Rebecca 30.40 1731.38
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Jones, Scarlett 30.83 1631.96
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Armstrong, Aoife 31.34 1531.90
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Switzer, Charlotte 31.65 1431.55
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Britz, Isabella 31.94 1331.96
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Hood, Norah 32.57 1232.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Kenney, Isabelle 32.86 1132.24

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 31.04 q  31.88
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 102 Du, Rebecca 31.38 q  31.36
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 103 Switzer, Charlotte 31.55 q  31.45
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 104 Armstrong, Aoife 31.90 q  32.58
Tide Swimming-VA 10*5 Britz, Isabella 31.96 q  32.98
Tide Swimming-VA 10*5 Jones, Scarlett 31.96 q  32.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Kenney, Isabelle 32.24 q  32.46
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Hood, Norah 32.48 q  33.04

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 109 Gooch, Ella 32.61  34.11
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 VanDyke, Ila 32.87  33.01

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1011 Quihuis, Emelia 33.07  33.05
Tide Swimming-VA 1012 Morrissey, Emerson 33.10  33.56
Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Gordon, Malia 33.13  31.99
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1014 Maduro, Kalina 33.16  33.02
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1015 Swartzel, Reagan 33.36  33.40
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1016 McCleland, Hazel 33.61  35.01
Tide Swimming-VA 1017 Wise, Daphne 33.89  33.29
Tide Swimming-VA 1018 Sun, Annie 33.91  34.38
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 10*19 Nester, Laurel 34.06  32.76
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9*19 French, Marilyn 34.06  34.19
757swim-VA  921 Ouzts, Charlotte 34.55  35.92
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  922 Neveaux, McKenna 34.70  34.37
Tide Swimming-VA  923 Kingery, Lydia 34.72  34.44
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  924 Stevens, Catherine 34.76  35.98
757swim-VA 1025 Watts, Annalise 34.81  35.98
Tide Swimming-VA  926 Herbert, Olivia 35.38  37.10
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  927 Stephenson, Zuri 35.48  35.33
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1028 Wick, Harper 35.67  35.56
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  929 Brown, Skylar 35.76  37.87
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Gnandt, Elizabeth 35.81  34.82
757swim-VA  931 Burchett, Cate 35.83  34.31
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  932 Rose, Hadley 35.98  38.18
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1033 Ban Boca, Maya 35.99  37.26
Tide Swimming-VA  934 Bennett, Anna 36.04  36.52
Tide Swimming-VA 1035 Smith, Junie 36.54  38.06
Tide Swimming-VA  936 Piccoli, Kansas 36.58  37.18
Tide Swimming-VA  937 Tungett, Ariel 36.63  37.71
Tide Swimming-VA 1038 Winkler, Norah 36.79  40.07
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  939 Andrus, Theodora 36.95  36.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1040 Pegram, Allison 37.07  37.69
Tide Swimming-VA  941 Contreras, Anne 37.13  37.67
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1042 Linton, Kate 37.15  38.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1043 Eldridge, Lyla 37.47  40.68
Tide Swimming-VA 1044 Blythe, Victoria 37.98  37.11
Tide Swimming-VA  945 Seifert, Izzy 38.15  38.14
Tide Swimming-VA  946 Myhr, Karalie 38.26  39.42
Tide Swimming-VA 1047 Rhodes, Evelyn 38.30  37.69
Tide Swimming-VA 1048 Vasquez, Evie 38.53  39.62
Tide Swimming-VA 1049 Walters, Cora 38.69  39.99
757swim-VA  950 Rolando, Hanley 38.72  39.24
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1051 Black, Charlotte 38.77  39.26
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  952 Hathaway, Grace 38.80  41.75
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10*53 Spain, Marnie 39.05  39.07
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 10*53 Liechti, Rayna 39.05  40.18
Tide Swimming-VA  955 Shelton, Juliette 39.68  41.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  956 Cathcart, Emerson 39.87  41.63
Tide Swimming-VA  957 Blanco Lizarazo, Luciana 39.88  45.59
Tide Swimming-VA  958 Ruisi, Allie 39.99  39.14
Tide Swimming-VA  959 Wickre, Lexi 40.28  41.03
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1060 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 40.31  41.10
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1061 Crisostomo, Claire 40.34  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1062 Johnson, Evelyn 40.45  40.13
Tide Swimming-VA  963 Lyon, Laney 40.56  40.28
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  964 Simmer, Eleanor 40.65  44.10
Tide Swimming-VA  965 Salpeter, Ellie 40.82  37.28
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1066 Heinrich, Izzy 40.94  40.04
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1067 Wiegel, Sydney 40.97  39.44
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1068 Hargis, Audrey 41.32  40.15
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  969 Wilson, Lennon 41.49  44.64
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  970 Scott, Winnie 43.52  44.50
757swim-VA  971 Fischer, Camryn 43.58  40.58
Tide Swimming-VA  972 Duey, Archer 43.71  44.43
757swim-VA  973 Butarbutar, Charlotte 44.59  44.13
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1074 Christofk, Sutton 45.32  41.18
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  975 Gainor, Maddie 45.36  41.72
757swim-VA  976 Jones, Ella 45.56  47.67
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  977 Burnett, Peyton 46.16  48.93
Tide Swimming-VA  978 Quilantan, Ofelia 46.22  55.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  979 Crawford, Sadie 47.11  46.65
Tide Swimming-VA  980 Constantine, Lila 47.69  52.10
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  981 Outland, Julia 49.32  1:12.77
757swim-VA  982 Barba, Jenica 50.25  49.06
757swim-VA  9*83 Russell, Quinn 50.50  51.32
Tide Swimming-VA  9*83 Paeng, Yeri 50.50  40.87
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  985 McStay, Finley 53.05  46.37
757swim-VA  986 Bravo, Frankie 53.13  48.04
Tide Swimming-VA  987 Shaffer, Emma 54.04  1:05.80
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1088 Edwards, Addy 56.77  49.37
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  989 Race, Izzy 1:01.02  1:01.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1090 Snitzer, Reagan 1:19.15  1:11.44
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Noel, Kendall X28.09  28.45

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Knapp, Asher 29.82 2030.18
757swim-VA  92 Kessel, Reid 29.99 1730.65
Tide Swimming-VA 10*3 North, Jones 31.91 15 . 5031.41
757swim-VA  9*3 Guillen, Lucas 31.91 15 . 5031.50
Tide Swimming-VA 105 Klyukin, Dima 32.07 1431.67
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Chappell, Davis 32.10 1331.77
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 107 Turner, Aiden 32.18 1231.55
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  98 Nash, Thomas 32.25 1131.99
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Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Knapp, Asher 30.18 q  31.23
757swim-VA  92 Kessel, Reid 30.65 q  31.07
Tide Swimming-VA 103 North, Jones 31.41 q  31.86
757swim-VA  94 Guillen, Lucas 31.50 q  32.76
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 105 Turner, Aiden 31.55 q  32.12
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Klyukin, Dima 31.67 q  32.37
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  97 Chappell, Davis 31.77 q  33.04
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  98 Nash, Thomas 31.99 q  32.55

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Sun, William 32.08  35.24
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Maris-Wolf, Matt 32.53  32.88

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Ross, Austin 32.57  33.56
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1012 Prochazka, Thomas 32.77  33.59
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1013 Marks, Everett 33.00  33.59
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1014 Doiron, Max 33.09  32.84
757swim-VA  915 Long, Tucker 33.41  33.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1016 Lane, Cam 33.51  35.32
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1017 Rodriguez, Nico 33.57  34.14
Tide Swimming-VA  918 Schacherer, Adam 33.79  35.43
757swim-VA 10*19 Ballin, Christian 34.29  33.37
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10*19 Ponessa, Luke 34.29  36.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1021 Polk, Christopher 34.41  32.89
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1022 Blount, Jared 34.67  34.76
757swim-VA 1023 Kurowski, Ryan 34.84  34.88
Tide Swimming-VA 1024 Brown, Stefan 35.03  33.07
Tide Swimming-VA  925 Yawn, Wyatt 35.13  34.87
Tide Swimming-VA  926 Klinger, Thomas 35.34  37.08
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1027 Riley, Finn 35.72  36.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9*28 Winters, Conrad 35.87  37.72
Tide Swimming-VA 10*28 Zhou, Alec 35.87  37.91
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1030 Johnson, Brody 36.17  35.89
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA  931 Cuba, Anthony 36.45  34.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1032 Swanson, Lyle 36.49  37.31
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1033 Gular, Cameron 36.55  36.27
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1034 Naboichenko, Pavlo 36.98  36.61
Tide Swimming-VA  935 Peterson, Clark 36.99  39.04
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1036 Villagra, Caleb 37.08  39.56
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1037 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 37.24  35.77
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  938 Kimball, Declan 37.67  37.72
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  939 Saye, Emory 38.20  41.59
Tide Swimming-VA  940 Hofmeister, Rhett 38.30  37.11
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1041 Stewart, Patrick 38.32  40.22
Tide Swimming-VA 1042 Knox, Parker 38.34  38.73
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  943 Gold, Weston 38.37  37.33
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1044 White, Eli 39.02  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  945 Davis, Brody 39.20  39.71
Obx Swim Club-VA 1046 Fleshman, Landon 39.25  42.91
Tide Swimming-VA 1047 Hillebrandt, Julian 39.30  40.07
Tide Swimming-VA  948 Kolpakov, Alex 39.36  40.11
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1049 Shelton, David 39.40  39.93
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1050 Scott, Jackson 39.99  41.03
757swim-VA 1051 Olds, Sebastian 40.34  41.49
757swim-VA 1052 Lassiter, Caleb 40.94  40.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1053 Simmons, Caleb 42.28  44.92
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  954 Shrader, Philip 42.37  46.91
757swim-VA 1055 Hatjis, Timothy 42.40  39.64
757swim-VA  956 Myslak, Batman 42.67  43.11
757swim-VA  957 McHose, Matthew 42.83  43.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1058 Sickels, Brody 43.53  46.85
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1059 Zink, Charlie 43.54  42.66
757swim-VA 1060 Thrash, Micah 43.96  41.04
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1061 Monteil, Caleb 44.24  40.52
Tide Swimming-VA 1062 Hall, Jacob 44.70  39.91
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  963 Mabe, Grady 44.95  45.29
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  964 Cahoon, Sebastian 45.21  47.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  965 Turconi, Calvin 46.09  45.15
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1066 Grzybowski, David 46.44  46.36
Tide Swimming-VA  967 Mulcahey, Mac 46.67  44.82
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  968 Hummel, Noah 46.81  48.76
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  969 Peterson, Robbie 47.78  45.83
Tide Swimming-VA  970 Guglielmo, Luca 47.80  55.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  971 Ingersoll, William 49.78  56.78
757swim-VA 1072 Stovall, Patrick 51.55  54.51
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  973 Boyd, Tony 51.66  50.80
Tide Swimming-VA  974 Martinez, Wyatt 51.67  59.86
Tide Swimming-VA  975 Jankowski, Caleb 57.18  58.89
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  976 Hicks, Adonis 58.40  55.60
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  977 Harrell, Killian 1:05.31  NT
Obx Swim Club-VA  978 Ragsdale, Graham 1:07.80  1:07.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  979 Noon, Case 1:20.29  1:12.86

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 101 Switzer, Charlotte 2:51.21 202:54.21
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 102 Masson, Ella 2:51.65 172:52.72
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Armstrong, Aoife 2:53.25 162:54.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  94 Kenney, Isabelle 2:56.59 152:54.59
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Nester, Laurel 2:57.08 143:04.24
Tide Swimming-VA 106 Dierstein, Paige 2:57.94 133:01.17
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 107 Du, Rebecca 3:01.64 123:01.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Hood, Norah 3:02.96 113:08.40
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  99 Purcell, Sarah 3:03.03 93:13.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 VanDyke, Ila 3:03.20 73:10.29
Tide Swimming-VA  911 Kingery, Lydia 3:05.04 63:01.59
Tide Swimming-VA 10*12 Morrissey, Emerson 3:08.12 4 . 503:04.64
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 10*12 Gooch, Ella 3:08.12 4 . 503:09.92
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1014 Swartzel, Reagan 3:09.06 33:08.25
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1015 Linton, Kate 3:12.72 2NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1016 House, Aria 3:13.23 1NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  917 Brown, Skylar 3:14.17  3:22.62
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(Event 43  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1018 McCleland, Hazel 3:15.64  3:26.21
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  919 Daniels, Lucy 3:15.93  3:12.80
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  920 French, Marilyn 3:16.46  3:14.61
Tide Swimming-VA 1021 Smith, Junie 3:19.88  3:24.41
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1022 Pegram, Allison 3:23.07  3:37.73
Tide Swimming-VA  923 Herbert, Olivia 3:26.25  3:31.51
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1024 Wick, Harper 3:28.73  3:21.11
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1025 Ban Boca, Maya 3:30.43  3:33.15
Tide Swimming-VA  926 Piccoli, Kansas 3:34.81  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  927 Cathcart, Emerson 3:36.69  NT
757swim-VA  928 Burchett, Cate 3:37.35  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  929 Contreras, Anne 3:41.04  3:13.56
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Noel, Kendall X2:41.68  2:49.81
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Paeng, Yeri DQ 2:41.68  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Quihuis, Emelia DQ 3:03.27  3:11.55

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 101 Ross, Austin 2:51.26 202:59.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  92 Nash, Thomas 2:52.32 173:09.60
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 103 Jordan, Luke 2:55.15 163:07.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 104 Riley, Finn 2:58.01 153:03.97
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 105 Doiron, Max 3:05.76 143:00.96
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 106 Johnson, Brody 3:06.79 133:13.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 107 Marks, Everett 3:08.33 123:13.11
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 108 Blount, Jared 3:09.04 113:05.41
Tide Swimming-VA 109 North, Jones 3:11.50 93:18.68
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1010 Gular, Cameron 3:26.12 73:37.24
Tide Swimming-VA  911 Johnson, Kai 3:26.79 63:22.66
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1012 Joosse, Asher 3:44.17 5NT
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Klinger, Thomas DQ 3:19.26  3:42.89
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Swanson, Lyle DQ 3:21.73  3:34.56
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Ponessa, Luke DQ 3:26.51  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  9--- Hofmeister, Rhett DQ 3:59.77  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Mabe, Grady DQ 4:15.61  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  9--- Winters, Conrad DFS  NT

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:04.96 402:08.07
    A2 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:06.61 342:08.82
    A3 Tide Swimming-VA 2:08.34 322:10.12
    B4 Tide Swimming-VA 2:10.14 302:17.13
    A5 757swim-VA 2:14.89 282:12.25
    B6 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:20.21 262:16.29
    A7 Hampton Virginia Current-VA 2:23.87 242:31.21
    B8 757swim-VA 2:26.20 222:27.25
    B9 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:27.06 182:16.27
    A10 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 2:32.72 142:27.76
    B11 Hampton Virginia Current-VA 2:53.48 122:54.67
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Event 46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 757swim-VA 2:05.67 402:10.99
    B2 757swim-VA 2:09.04 342:18.02
    A3 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:11.69 322:11.41
    A4 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:14.11 302:16.83
    B5 Tide Swimming-VA 2:16.75 282:30.24
    A6 Hampton Virginia Current-VA 2:37.85 262:34.90
    A--- Tide Swimming-VA DQ 2:08.62  2:21.63

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Nicosia, Charlotte 1:09.22 201:09.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Polito, Nora 1:09.42 171:10.35
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Vera, Lilli 1:09.74 161:10.15
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Darnell, Ashton 1:10.11 151:09.94
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Parks, Victoria 1:10.59 141:12.02
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Barnett, Brooklyn 1:11.14 131:11.44
Tide Swimming-VA 117 Gallant, Gabriella 1:13.45 121:13.48
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 118 Amini, Meela 1:13.84 111:14.11

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 129 Newcomb, Blakelyn 1:12.34 91:15.72
757swim-VA 1210 Fly, Harper 1:15.69 71:15.89
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Gallant, Charlotte 1:15.90 61:18.99
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Wenzel, Marie 1:16.22 51:18.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Guheen, Tegan 1:17.77 41:17.54
757swim-VA 1114 Moffitt, Nora 1:21.07 31:18.54
757swim-VA 1115 Evans, Elizabeth 1:21.96 21:16.77
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 12--- Bethel, Avery DQ 1:18.54  1:17.86

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Nicosia, Charlotte 1:09.86 q  1:08.50
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Darnell, Ashton 1:09.94 q  1:11.75
Tide Swimming-VA 123 Vera, Lilli 1:10.15 q  1:08.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 114 Polito, Nora 1:10.35 q  1:10.25
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Barnett, Brooklyn 1:11.44 q  1:13.91
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 126 Grabowski, Stella 1:11.63 q  1:13.74
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 127 Parks, Victoria 1:12.02 q  1:12.19
Tide Swimming-VA 118 Gallant, Gabriella 1:13.48 q  1:12.30

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 119 Amini, Meela 1:14.11 q  1:14.70
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Newcomb, Blakelyn 1:15.72 q  1:17.54
757swim-VA 1211 Fly, Harper 1:15.89 q  1:14.16
757swim-VA 1112 Evans, Elizabeth 1:16.77 q  1:15.66
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Guheen, Tegan 1:17.54 q  1:15.49
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1214 Bethel, Avery 1:17.86 q  1:13.81
757swim-VA 1115 Moffitt, Nora 1:18.54 q  1:20.89
Tide Swimming-VA 1216 Wenzel, Marie 1:18.97 q  1:20.76

Tide Swimming-VA 1117 Gallant, Charlotte 1:18.99  1:18.15
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1118 Sun, Grace 1:20.08  1:19.06



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 48

2026 Southeast District 9-12 Championship - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Close out Sheet, Sanction #: VS-26-075

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team  

757swim-VA 1119 Kessel, Evie 1:20.19  1:20.84
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1120 Huang, Xirui 1:20.21  1:18.99
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1121 Karunaratne, Olivia 1:23.15  1:21.37
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1122 Hallmann, Serena 1:23.19  1:29.50
757swim-VA 1123 Schleicher, Josie 1:23.76  1:24.26
Tide Swimming-VA 1224 Deputy, Allyson 1:23.85  1:26.06
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1125 Gonzalez, Ella 1:24.31  1:39.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1226 Cokley, Scarlett 1:24.77  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1127 Alexander, Kalyn 1:27.01  1:31.86
757swim-VA 1128 Rizk, Merola 1:27.57  1:39.95
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1129 Jacobs, Ellia 1:28.58  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1230 Dail, Regan 1:30.72  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1131 Brumbelow, Amy 1:31.96  1:46.60
757swim-VA 1232 Rayca, Ashleigh 1:33.15  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1133 Wood, Abby 1:33.45  1:37.10
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1134 Andrus, Georgia 1:35.89  1:32.31
Tide Swimming-VA 1235 Crawford, Claire 1:36.30  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1136 Pandey, Savera 1:36.99  1:40.78
Tide Swimming-VA 1237 Nash, Abbie 1:37.83  1:37.23
757swim-VA 1238 Kocev, Mila 1:39.03  1:47.91
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1139 Steinert, Abbie 1:39.95  1:40.45
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1140 Goodwin, Olivia 1:47.76  1:51.62
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 12--- Dail, Katie DQ 1:34.46  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 12--- Christofk, Elsie DQ 1:46.53  NT

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Mueller, Camden 1:06.29 201:09.04
757swim-VA 112 Perkins, Reddick 1:07.06 171:08.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Sun, Aaron 1:07.39 161:10.73
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 124 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:10.08 151:09.86
757swim-VA 125 Cockrill, Beau 1:11.78 141:12.99
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Fletcher, Jorryn 1:11.82 131:13.64
757swim-VA 127 Zhou, Jiming 1:15.28 121:15.71
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 128 Font, Draco 1:16.80 111:16.11

B - Final
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 119 McDonald, James 1:14.66 91:16.21
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1110 Wier, Kenny 1:16.21 71:18.19
757swim-VA 1111 Hamilton, Makai 1:16.66 61:16.46
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1212 Goergen, Patrick 1:18.07 51:16.60
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1213 Parilla, Donal 1:19.49 41:23.34
757swim-VA 1214 Ilardi, Nikolai 1:19.83 31:21.09
757swim-VA 1115 Kolar, Andrew 1:22.81 21:22.22
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Treiber, Graf 1:24.40 11:25.07

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA 111 Perkins, Reddick 1:08.00 q  1:10.36
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 112 Mueller, Camden 1:09.04 q  1:09.83
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:09.86 q  1:11.11
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 124 Sun, Aaron 1:10.73 q  1:10.74
757swim-VA 125 Cockrill, Beau 1:12.99 q  1:27.01
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Fletcher, Jorryn 1:13.64 q  1:14.40
757swim-VA 127 Zhou, Jiming 1:15.71 q  1:20.01
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 128 Font, Draco 1:16.11 q  1:14.60

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 119 McDonald, James 1:16.21 q  1:14.28
757swim-VA 1110 Hamilton, Makai 1:16.46 q  1:23.90
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1211 Goergen, Patrick 1:16.60 q  1:17.29
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1112 Wier, Kenny 1:18.19 q  1:24.10
757swim-VA 1213 Ilardi, Nikolai 1:21.09 q  1:29.01
757swim-VA 1114 Kolar, Andrew 1:22.22 q  1:28.57
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1215 Parilla, Donal 1:23.34 q  1:16.40
757swim-VA 1216 Myslak, Jay 1:24.44 q  1:25.42

757swim-VA 1117 Han, Max 1:24.49  1:22.29
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1118 Treiber, Graf 1:25.07  NT

Tide Swimming-VA 1119 Laubach, Val 1:30.44  1:32.11
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1120 Cusher, Axel 1:31.68  1:31.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1121 Trosclair, Lucas 1:35.25  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1122 Newman, Silas 1:37.33  1:48.87
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1123 Cook, Carter 1:40.88  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Hines, Harrison DQ DQ  1:27.69
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 12--- Cashman, Nolan DQ 1:29.92  1:34.22
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 12--- Fields, Henry DQ 1:43.82  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 11--- King, Jax DQ 1:47.92  1:51.24

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Polito, Nora 31.46 2032.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Stevens, Callie 31.94 1732.35
Tide Swimming-VA 113 Gong, Victoria 31.96 1632.77
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Boyer, Abigail 32.26 1532.57
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Parks, Victoria 32.34 1432.48
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 32.91 1333.10
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 117 Scott, Olivia 33.55 1232.95
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 118 Gunderman, Annalise 33.67 1133.47

B - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 129 Hutto, Addy 33.84 934.05
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Klimkiewicz, Emma 33.99 734.55
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1211 Bethel, Avery 34.26 634.88
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1112 Darnell, Ashton 34.42 535.10
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 12*13 Segeleon, Gwen 34.70 3 . 5034.78
757swim-VA 11*13 Wang, Anna 34.70 3 . 5033.89
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Newcomb, Blakelyn 35.00 234.85
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Wheaton, Abigail 36.17 134.25
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Event 49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Polito, Nora 32.03 q  32.23
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Stevens, Callie 32.35 q  32.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 123 Parks, Victoria 32.48 q  32.96
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Boyer, Abigail 32.57 q  34.70
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Gong, Victoria 32.77 q  33.22
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 116 Scott, Olivia 32.95 q  33.48
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 33.10 q  33.30
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 118 Gunderman, Annalise 33.47 q  33.85

757swim-VA 119 Wang, Anna 33.89 q  35.58
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1210 Hutto, Addy 34.05 q  32.93
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Wheaton, Abigail 34.25 q  34.18
Tide Swimming-VA 1212 Klimkiewicz, Emma 34.55 q  36.02
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1213 Segeleon, Gwen 34.78 q  34.18
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Newcomb, Blakelyn 34.85 q  34.74
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1215 Bethel, Avery 34.88 q  39.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1116 Darnell, Ashton 35.10 q  35.96

Tide Swimming-VA 1217 Godfrey, Elise 35.18  35.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Neville, Kailyn 35.24  37.08

Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1119 Wood, Abby 35.60  34.60
Tide Swimming-VA 1220 Clarke, Mackenzie 35.62  35.21
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1121 Hallmann, Serena 35.85  37.36
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1122 Taggart, Abbey 35.88  37.60
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1223 Murphy, Morgan 36.14  36.94
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1124 Sun, Grace 36.35  35.65
Tide Swimming-VA 1225 Constantine, Mia 36.49  38.57
Tide Swimming-VA 1226 Farwell, Leah 36.60  35.48
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1127 Karunaratne, Olivia 36.81  38.15
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1228 Almeida, Lydia 37.02  39.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1129 Hayenga, Lulu 37.19  38.99
757swim-VA 1130 Schleicher, Josie 37.27  41.56
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1231 Liechti, Cora 37.28  36.74
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1232 Gilmore, Olivia 37.30  34.86
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1233 Wiegel, Samantha 37.59  39.06
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1134 Oltra Render, Elena 38.03  39.15
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1235 Lardizabal, Lexie 38.44  37.27
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1236 Cokley, Scarlett 38.58  38.06
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1237 Dail, Katie 39.03  38.25
Tide Swimming-VA 1138 Lane, Addison 39.28  44.81
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1139 Ostrander, Caroline 39.30  40.87
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1140 Childress, Grey 39.53  40.36
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1141 Melillo, Charlotte 39.54  39.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1142 Wetmore, Charlotte 39.66  40.71
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1243 Dail, Regan 39.72  39.18
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1144 Gonzalez, Ella 39.96  39.94
757swim-VA 1145 Burchett, Ella 40.14  40.86
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1146 Alexander, Kalyn 40.70  42.11
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1247 Jones, Meagan 40.90  43.39
757swim-VA 1148 Guillen, Ryleigh 41.05  43.14
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 1249 Kocev, Mila 41.14  42.13
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1150 Russell, Everleigh 41.15  43.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1151 Brumbelow, Amy 41.39  41.56
Tide Swimming-VA 1252 Crawford, Claire 41.68  NT
757swim-VA 1153 Rizk, Merola 41.77  40.29
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1154 Steinert, Abbie 42.50  42.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1155 Foster, Cassidy 42.54  42.79
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1156 Goodwin, Olivia 43.28  46.14
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1157 Raines, Lily 43.36  42.99
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1158 Lawrence, Asher 43.55  42.49
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 12*59 Christofk, Elsie 43.82  42.87
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11*59 Howard, Kara 43.82  46.87
Tide Swimming-VA 1161 Hamza, Milana 45.07  51.67
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1162 Darland, Lexie 45.80  47.91
Tide Swimming-VA 1263 Mitchell, Dream 50.82  49.39
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1264 Scola, Amelia 53.91  50.85
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1165 Horton, Bonnie 59.66  1:04.42

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
757swim-VA 121 Shin, Minki 30.60 2031.14
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Schwoeppe, Cole 31.05 1731.01
757swim-VA 113 Perkins, Reddick 31.28 1631.31
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 114 Nance, Carter 31.68 1531.69
757swim-VA 115 Kohler, Stevie 31.98 1432.30
757swim-VA 12*6 Shnowske, Luke 32.09 12 . 5031.90
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 12*6 Leffel, Roman 32.09 12 . 5031.59
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 128 Johnston, Henry 32.36 1132.36

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 119 Johnson, Kade 32.83 933.79
757swim-VA 1210 Cockrill, Beau 33.02 733.89
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Klinger, Jackson 33.21 633.30
Tide Swimming-VA 1112 Thomas, Knox 33.53 534.03
757swim-VA 1113 Hamilton, Makai 34.49 434.68
757swim-VA 1114 Sleeth, Ben 34.68 334.46
757swim-VA 1115 Han, Max 34.77 235.04
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Treiber, Graf 37.05 134.34

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 31.01 q  33.46
757swim-VA 122 Shin, Minki 31.14 q  36.16
757swim-VA 113 Perkins, Reddick 31.31 q  32.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 124 Leffel, Roman 31.59 q  33.01
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 115 Nance, Carter 31.69 q  32.71
757swim-VA 126 Shnowske, Luke 31.90 q  36.38
757swim-VA 117 Kohler, Stevie 32.30 q  34.56
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 128 Johnston, Henry 32.36 q  32.55

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Klinger, Jackson 33.30 q  38.74
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1110 Corbine, Anthony 33.55 q  33.68
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Johnson, Kade 33.79 q  35.64
757swim-VA 1212 Cockrill, Beau 33.89 q  34.55
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Thomas, Knox 34.03 q  34.99
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1114 Treiber, Graf 34.34 q  36.41
757swim-VA 1115 Sleeth, Ben 34.46 q  33.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Roe, Chase 34.51 q  36.65

757swim-VA 1117 Hamilton, Makai 34.68  33.91
757swim-VA 1118 Han, Max 35.04  35.80

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1219 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 35.49  35.30
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1120 Grizzard, Hudson 35.55  38.29
757swim-VA 1121 Kolar, Andrew 35.62  37.23
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1222 Robinson, Nathan 36.07  NT
757swim-VA 1123 James, Calum 36.13  37.57
757swim-VA 1224 Shelton, Spencer 36.15  38.55
757swim-VA 1225 Ilardi, Nikolai 36.69  37.10
Tide Swimming-VA 1126 Gurin, Mark 36.76  38.52
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1227 Goergen, Patrick 37.04  36.54
757swim-VA 1228 Myslak, Jay 38.10  37.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1229 Cashman, Nolan 38.16  40.63
757swim-VA 1130 Schroth, Mason 38.27  39.93
757swim-VA 1131 Finley, Cameron 38.39  40.60
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1232 Jock, Connor 39.09  39.10
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1233 Hummel, Liam 39.37  41.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1234 Berl, Sebastian 39.73  46.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1235 Owen, Samuel 39.81  41.35
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1136 Burns, Jameson 40.11  42.74
Tide Swimming-VA 1137 Lynch, Joseph 40.49  43.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1138 Kota, Bryce 40.54  40.13
Tide Swimming-VA 1139 Askins, Cooper 40.56  42.34
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1140 Cusher, Axel 40.92  45.63
Tide Swimming-VA 1141 Matatov, Guy 41.16  44.09
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1142 Trosclair, Lucas 41.64  42.01
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1243 Feiser, Grayson 41.65  43.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1144 Laubach, Val 41.94  40.74
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1145 Cook, Carter 43.64  40.76
Tide Swimming-VA 1246 Vernillo, Brock 43.73  44.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1147 Palmer, Logan 54.51  50.32
Obx Swim Club-VA 1148 Ragsdale, Benji 1:03.85  1:07.79
Tide Swimming-VA 11--- Fitzgerald, Brody DQ 42.28  45.71

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Amini, Meela 2:48.41 202:50.21
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Polito, Nora 2:48.84 172:51.87
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Scott, Olivia 2:49.71 162:49.21
Tide Swimming-VA 114 Smith, Isla 2:51.24 152:52.21
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 125 Stowell, Olivia 2:51.45 142:52.96
757swim-VA 116 Wang, Anna 2:53.98 132:53.22
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Finals ...   (Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 127 Wenzel, Marie 3:00.10 123:01.86
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 118 Oltra Render, Elena 3:04.08 113:04.94

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Scott, Olivia 2:49.21 q  2:53.23
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Amini, Meela 2:50.21 q  2:53.77
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 113 Polito, Nora 2:51.87 q  2:55.95
Tide Swimming-VA 114 Smith, Isla 2:52.21 q  2:54.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 125 Stowell, Olivia 2:52.96 q  2:56.20
757swim-VA 116 Wang, Anna 2:53.22 q  2:56.12
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Wenzel, Marie 3:01.86 q  3:01.28
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 118 Oltra Render, Elena 3:04.94 q  3:12.81

Tide Swimming-VA 119 Guheen, Tegan 3:04.99  3:04.71
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1110 Darnell, Ashton 3:07.42  3:06.25

Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Argint, Eva 3:07.51  3:05.33
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1212 Wiegel, Samantha 3:07.81  3:16.84
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Wheaton, Abigail 3:09.68  3:05.99
757swim-VA 1114 Kessel, Evie 3:10.20  3:08.79
757swim-VA 1115 Moffitt, Nora 3:11.35  3:10.22
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1216 Lardizabal, Lexie 3:13.93  3:08.69
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1117 Cahill, Devyn 3:14.29  3:14.83
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1118 Sun, Grace 3:15.33  3:14.45
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1119 Baggett, Kadyn 3:16.06  3:17.92
Tide Swimming-VA 1220 Deputy, Allyson 3:19.42  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Nash, Abbie 3:24.37  3:26.76
757swim-VA 1122 Guillen, Ryleigh 3:30.49  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1123 Pandey, Savera 3:31.13  3:35.70
757swim-VA 1124 Burchett, Ella 3:31.69  3:39.66
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1125 Lawrence, Asher 3:37.54  3:39.13
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1226 Jones, Meagan 3:39.56  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1127 Hayenga, Lulu 3:43.20  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1128 Foster, Cassidy 3:47.26  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1129 Raines, Lily 3:49.40  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1130 Horton, Bonnie 4:22.42  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1231 Scola, Amelia 4:31.26  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Howard, Kara DQ 3:22.96  3:23.04
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 11--- Wetmore, Charlotte DQ 3:47.79  NT

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Quilantan, Augie 2:44.53 202:48.98
757swim-VA 122 Shnowske, Luke 2:47.33 172:51.53
757swim-VA 123 Zhou, Jiming 2:51.10 162:54.11
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 124 Robinson, Nathan 2:53.67 152:55.52
Tide Swimming-VA 125 Klinger, Jackson 2:56.94 142:57.01
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Parilla, Donal 2:58.94 132:56.42
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Fickenscher, Luke 3:05.65 123:11.81
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Finals ...   (Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 12--- Sun, Aaron DQ 2:44.33  2:50.33
 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Quilantan, Augie 2:48.98 q  3:00.06
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 122 Sun, Aaron 2:50.33 q  3:02.19
757swim-VA 123 Shnowske, Luke 2:51.53 q  2:58.27
757swim-VA 124 Zhou, Jiming 2:54.11 q  2:59.59
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Robinson, Nathan 2:55.52 q  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Parilla, Donal 2:56.42 q  2:54.65
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Klinger, Jackson 2:57.01 q  3:52.78
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Fickenscher, Luke 3:11.81 q  3:07.68

757swim-VA 119 Kolar, Andrew 3:12.16  3:22.87
757swim-VA 1110 James, Desmond 3:15.08  3:26.06

757swim-VA 1111 Sleeth, Ben 3:15.26  3:40.09
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1212 Hummel, Liam 3:18.11  3:53.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Myhr, Riley 3:21.06  3:19.08
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Gurin, Mark 3:22.81  3:24.70
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1115 Cuba, John 3:23.96  3:25.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1116 Grizzard, Hudson 3:24.87  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1117 Kota, Bryce 3:24.94  3:26.07
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Bynoe, Leo 3:25.73  3:48.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1219 Berl, Sebastian 3:27.55  3:41.46
757swim-VA 1120 Finley, Cameron 3:28.71  3:39.72
Tide Swimming-VA 1121 Askins, Cooper 3:39.22  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1122 Matatov, Guy 3:40.24  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1123 King, Jax 3:47.27  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1124 Fitzgerald, Brody 3:58.87  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 12--- Vernillo, Brock DQ 4:00.27  NT

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 121 Stevens, Callie 59.05 2059.95
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Nicosia, Charlotte 1:00.88 171:01.15
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 113 Gunderman, Annalise 1:01.09 161:01.50
757swim-VA 114 Evans, Elizabeth 1:01.76 151:01.79
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Barnett, Brooklyn 1:02.80 141:02.87
Tide Swimming-VA 126 Klimkiewicz, Emma 1:02.93 131:03.39
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Boyer, Abigail 1:03.22 121:03.00
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Vera, Lilli 1:03.38 111:03.64

B - Final
757swim-VA 129 Fly, Harper 1:02.10 91:03.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1110 Argint, Eva 1:02.79 71:04.71
Tide Swimming-VA 1211 Neville, Kailyn 1:03.70 61:05.31
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1212 Stowell, Olivia 1:04.97 51:06.53
Tide Swimming-VA 1113 Smith, Isla 1:05.30 41:04.79
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Godfrey, Elise 1:05.48 31:05.07
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Newcomb, Blakelyn 1:05.66 21:06.12
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B - Final ...   (Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1116 Amini, Meela 1:06.29 11:06.51
 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 121 Stevens, Callie 59.95 q  1:01.19
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Nicosia, Charlotte 1:01.15 q  1:00.54
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 113 Gunderman, Annalise 1:01.50 q  1:02.85
757swim-VA 114 Evans, Elizabeth 1:01.79 q  1:02.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 125 Grabowski, Stella 1:02.85 q  1:01.02
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 126 Barnett, Brooklyn 1:02.87 q  1:03.41
Tide Swimming-VA 127 Boyer, Abigail 1:03.00 q  1:05.40
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Klimkiewicz, Emma 1:03.39 q  1:03.07

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Vera, Lilli 1:03.64 q  1:02.63
757swim-VA 1210 Fly, Harper 1:03.80 q  1:02.40
Tide Swimming-VA 1111 Argint, Eva 1:04.71 q  1:03.56
Tide Swimming-VA 1112 Smith, Isla 1:04.79 q  1:03.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1213 Godfrey, Elise 1:05.07 q  1:08.27
Tide Swimming-VA 1214 Neville, Kailyn 1:05.31 q  1:06.80
Tide Swimming-VA 1215 Newcomb, Blakelyn 1:06.12 q  1:04.80
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1116 Amini, Meela 1:06.51 q  1:06.19

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1217 Stowell, Olivia 1:06.53  1:04.58
Tide Swimming-VA 1218 Farwell, Leah 1:06.66  1:05.24

Tide Swimming-VA 1219 Wenzel, Marie 1:06.93  1:05.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1120 Gallant, Charlotte 1:07.06  1:06.86
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1221 Bethel, Avery 1:07.30  1:08.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1222 Constantine, Mia 1:07.50  1:11.49
757swim-VA 1123 Moffitt, Nora 1:07.74  1:10.48
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1224 Segeleon, Gwen 1:07.92  1:06.40
Tide Swimming-VA 1225 Deputy, Allyson 1:08.08  1:10.43
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1126 Taggart, Abbey 1:08.94  1:12.33
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1227 Gilmore, Olivia 1:09.28  1:11.43
Tide Swimming-VA 1128 Gallant, Gabriella 1:09.47  1:06.26
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1129 Karunaratne, Olivia 1:09.50  1:09.48
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1230 Wiegel, Samantha 1:09.62  1:16.76
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1231 Cokley, Scarlett 1:10.26  1:12.23
757swim-VA 1132 Schleicher, Josie 1:10.92  1:19.31
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1133 Hallmann, Serena 1:11.50  1:09.49
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1234 Liechti, Cora 1:11.68  1:13.20
Tide Swimming-VA 1235 Clarke, Mackenzie 1:11.73  1:05.98
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1136 Gonzalez, Ella 1:12.09  1:13.76
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1237 Dail, Katie 1:12.18  1:13.72
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1138 Wood, Abby 1:12.29  1:13.44
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1139 Jacobs, Ellia 1:12.81  1:15.93
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1140 Russell, Everleigh 1:12.96  1:17.44
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1141 Baggett, Kadyn 1:13.35  1:09.36
Outer Banks YMCA Tidal Waves-VA 1142 Cahill, Devyn 1:13.45  1:17.42
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1143 Huang, Xirui 1:13.73  1:09.56
757swim-VA 1144 Burchett, Ella 1:14.52  1:14.42
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1245 Murphy, Morgan 1:14.68  1:14.59
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1146 Pandey, Savera 1:14.88  1:19.55
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1247 Almeida, Lydia 1:15.26  1:14.52
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1148 Andrus, Georgia 1:15.55  1:16.93
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1149 Steinert, Abbie 1:15.93  1:22.43
Tide Swimming-VA 1250 Nash, Abbie 1:16.14  1:20.09
Tide Swimming-VA 1151 Wheaton, Abigail 1:16.58  1:09.78
Tide Swimming-VA 1152 Hayenga, Lulu 1:17.10  NT
757swim-VA 1153 Guillen, Ryleigh 1:17.31  NT
757swim-VA 1254 Rayca, Ashleigh 1:17.45  1:22.44
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1155 Alexander, Kalyn 1:17.67  1:22.96
Tide Swimming-VA 1156 Brumbelow, Amy 1:17.72  1:18.14
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1257 Dail, Regan 1:18.54  1:19.02
757swim-VA 1158 Rizk, Merola 1:18.61  1:23.17
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1259 Christofk, Elsie 1:18.82  1:14.06
Tide Swimming-VA 1260 Crawford, Claire 1:19.09  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1161 Melillo, Charlotte 1:19.85  1:20.45
Tide Swimming-VA 1162 Lane, Addison 1:19.94  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1163 Ostrander, Caroline 1:20.09  1:17.30
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1264 Lardizabal, Lexie 1:20.62  1:17.07
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1165 Wetmore, Charlotte 1:20.72  1:21.37
Tide Swimming-VA 1166 Foster, Cassidy 1:20.95  1:27.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1167 Lawrence, Asher 1:21.28  1:20.22
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1168 Childress, Grey 1:21.31  1:22.24
757swim-VA 1269 Kocev, Mila 1:21.93  1:25.05
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1170 Raines, Lily 1:22.13  1:21.43
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1271 Jones, Meagan 1:22.69  1:30.51
Tide Swimming-VA 1172 Hamza, Milana 1:25.45  1:41.33
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1173 Goodwin, Olivia 1:27.73  1:26.93
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1174 Howard, Kara 1:27.81  1:25.55
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1175 Darland, Lexie 1:29.36  1:30.96
Tide Swimming-VA 1276 Mitchell, Dream 1:39.97  1:22.77
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1277 Scola, Amelia 1:40.76  NT

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 111 Fletcher, Jorryn 57.24 2058.15
Tide Swimming-VA 122 Schwoeppe, Cole 57.37 1757.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 113 McDonald, James 59.43 1659.17
757swim-VA 124 Cockrill, Beau 1:00.01 151:00.69
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 125 Johnston, Henry 1:00.11 141:00.78
757swim-VA 126 Shnowske, Luke 1:00.72 131:01.41
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 127 Font, Draco 1:03.18 121:01.13
Tide Swimming-VA 128 Klinger, Jackson 1:04.56 111:00.03

B - Final
Tide Swimming-VA 129 Quilantan, Augie 1:01.79 91:02.18
757swim-VA 1210 Shin, Minki 1:01.82 71:03.24
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1211 Leffel, Roman 1:04.73 61:04.81
757swim-VA 1112 Hamilton, Makai 1:05.03 51:04.93
757swim-VA 1113 Kohler, Stevie 1:05.18 41:06.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Thomas, Knox 1:05.61 31:06.42
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B - Final ...   (Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1215 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:06.32 21:07.15
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1216 Cashman, Nolan 1:08.24 11:07.93

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming-VA 121 Schwoeppe, Cole 57.65 q  1:01.62
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Fletcher, Jorryn 58.15 q  1:00.84
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 113 McDonald, James 59.17 q  1:00.44
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Klinger, Jackson 1:00.03 q  1:06.99
757swim-VA 125 Cockrill, Beau 1:00.69 q  1:08.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 126 Johnston, Henry 1:00.78 q  1:01.28
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 127 Font, Draco 1:01.13 q  1:02.59
757swim-VA 128 Shnowske, Luke 1:01.41 q  1:03.51

Tide Swimming-VA 129 Quilantan, Augie 1:02.18 q  1:04.19
757swim-VA 1210 Shin, Minki 1:03.24 q  1:07.21
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1211 Leffel, Roman 1:04.81 q  1:05.01
757swim-VA 1112 Hamilton, Makai 1:04.93 q  1:06.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1113 Roe, Chase 1:06.15 q  1:08.56
Tide Swimming-VA 1114 Thomas, Knox 1:06.42 q  1:06.84
757swim-VA 1115 Kohler, Stevie 1:06.67 q  1:09.63
Tide Swimming-VA 1116 Corbine, Anthony 1:06.91 q  1:11.66

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1217 Kaczmarczyk, Reid 1:07.15  1:09.54
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1118 Hines, Harrison 1:07.27  1:08.80

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1219 Cashman, Nolan 1:07.93  1:14.77
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1120 Wier, Kenny 1:08.39  1:13.56
Tide Swimming-VA 1221 Fickenscher, Luke 1:08.49  1:09.75
757swim-VA 1122 James, Desmond 1:08.51  1:07.85
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1223 Goergen, Patrick 1:08.59  1:09.05
757swim-VA 1124 Schroth, Mason 1:09.01  1:12.03
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1225 Hummel, Liam 1:09.17  1:09.15
757swim-VA 1126 James, Calum 1:09.18  1:10.12
757swim-VA 1127 Han, Max 1:09.46  1:11.64
Tide Swimming-VA 11*28 Johnson, Kade 1:09.47  1:14.00
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 11*28 Treiber, Graf 1:09.47  1:10.89
757swim-VA 1230 Zhou, Jiming 1:09.69  1:16.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1131 Myhr, Riley 1:09.86  1:10.68
Tide Swimming-VA 1232 Bynoe, Leo 1:10.28  1:13.99
Tide Swimming-VA 1133 Gurin, Mark 1:10.65  1:10.01
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1234 Owen, Samuel 1:11.69  1:15.43
757swim-VA 1235 Myslak, Jay 1:11.93  1:13.26
757swim-VA 1236 Ilardi, Nikolai 1:12.28  1:18.33
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1137 Kota, Bryce 1:12.88  1:13.54
Tide Swimming-VA 1238 Berl, Sebastian 1:12.99  1:15.91
757swim-VA 1139 Finley, Cameron 1:13.06  1:21.95
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1140 Burns, Jameson 1:13.40  1:19.08
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1141 Newman, Silas 1:14.23  1:15.04
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1142 Cusher, Axel 1:14.55  1:13.10
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1243 Feiser, Grayson 1:14.94  1:15.76
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1144 Cook, Carter 1:15.17  1:20.06
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1145 Grizzard, Hudson 1:16.06  1:13.91
757swim-VA 1246 Shelton, Spencer 1:16.13  1:19.06
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA 1147 Cuba, John 1:16.73  1:16.66
Tide Swimming-VA 1148 Askins, Cooper 1:17.01  1:22.18
Tide Swimming-VA 1149 Fitzgerald, Brody 1:18.14  1:19.50
Tide Swimming-VA 1150 Lynch, Joseph 1:18.49  1:20.95
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1151 Trosclair, Lucas 1:19.60  1:21.61
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1252 Fields, Henry 1:19.86  1:14.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1153 Laubach, Val 1:21.03  1:21.48
Tide Swimming-VA 1254 Vernillo, Brock 1:21.94  1:19.97
Tide Swimming-VA 1155 Matatov, Guy 1:25.70  1:58.69
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1156 Palmer, Logan 1:35.44  1:35.36
Obx Swim Club-VA 1157 Ragsdale, Benji 1:50.44  2:01.56

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Tide Swimming-VA 121 Raeburn, Morgan Delaney 5:15.13 205:24.84
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 112 Scott, Olivia 5:16.18 175:34.84
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 123 Stevens, Callie 5:17.25 165:23.09
Tide Swimming-VA 124 Nicosia, Charlotte 5:18.39 155:23.55
Tide Swimming-VA 115 Smith, Isla 5:22.69 145:27.00
Tide Swimming-VA 116 Guheen, Tegan 5:32.72 13NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 127 Hutto, Addy 5:37.34 125:32.26
757swim-VA 118 Kessel, Evie 5:40.33 115:56.99
Tide Swimming-VA 119 Gallant, Charlotte 5:42.49 95:53.75
Tide Swimming-VA 1210 Farwell, Leah 6:09.40 76:13.42
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1111 Andrus, Georgia 6:42.23 6NT
Tide Swimming-VA 11--- Gong, Victoria DQ 5:46.35  5:58.38

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hampton Virginia Current-VA 111 Mueller, Camden 5:07.83 205:40.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 122 Walk, Callen 5:10.15 17NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 123 Robinson, Nathan 5:20.54 16NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 124 Sun, Aaron 5:29.63 155:40.17
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 125 Parilla, Donal 5:41.60 145:51.66
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 126 Leffel, Roman 5:41.69 13NT
757swim-VA 117 Kohler, Stevie 5:58.92 126:07.09
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 128 Jock, Connor 6:26.39 11NT
757swim-VA 11--- James, Calum DQ 6:14.88  NT

 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B1 Tide Swimming-VA 2:26.98 402:30.93
    A2 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 2:34.03 342:29.64
    A3 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:34.79 322:32.26
    A4 757swim-VA 2:42.10 302:40.09
    B5 757swim-VA 3:05.44 283:04.65
    A--- Tide Swimming-VA DQ 2:27.52  2:26.07
    A--- Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA DQ 2:43.25  2:43.53
    A--- Hampton Virginia Current-VA DQ 2:49.41  NT



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 59

2026 Southeast District 9-12 Championship - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Close out Sheet, Sanction #: VS-26-075

Results
 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 2:27.52 402:30.98
    A2 757swim-VA 2:27.69 342:30.55
    A3 Tide Swimming-VA 2:28.59 322:30.78
    A4 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 2:37.22 302:39.79
    A5 Hampton Virginia Current-VA 3:12.33 283:08.33
    B--- Tide Swimming-VA DQ 2:40.93  2:48.95
    B--- 757swim-VA DQ 2:51.94  2:55.74

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 101 Swartzel, Reagan 1:21.94 201:21.54
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Britz, Isabella 1:27.67 171:23.85
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 103 Duncan, Caydence 1:27.80 161:22.13
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  94 Kenney, Isabelle 1:27.89 151:27.61
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 105 Du, Rebecca 1:29.57 141:25.28
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 106 Quihuis, Emelia 1:36.25 131:35.55
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Gordon, Malia 1:37.27 121:29.72
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  98 Andrus, Theodora 1:38.19 111:36.80

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 101 Swartzel, Reagan 1:21.54 q  1:26.07
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Jones, Scarlett 1:21.94 q  1:41.64
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 103 Duncan, Caydence 1:22.13 q  1:26.82
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Britz, Isabella 1:23.85 q  1:24.80
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 105 Du, Rebecca 1:25.28 q  1:28.40
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  96 Kenney, Isabelle 1:27.61 q  1:29.76
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Gordon, Malia 1:29.72 q  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 108 Quihuis, Emelia 1:35.55 q  1:41.46

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Andrus, Theodora 1:36.80  1:55.90
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  910 French, Marilyn 1:37.87  1:42.19

Tide Swimming-VA  911 Kingery, Lydia 1:39.87  1:38.34
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  912 Daniels, Lucy 1:39.88  1:41.04
Tide Swimming-VA  913 Seifert, Izzy 1:40.95  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  914 Lewis, Penelope 1:42.25  1:53.55
757swim-VA  915 Snyder, Wren 1:46.44  1:52.18
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1016 Christofk, Sutton 2:13.21  NT

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 1:22.54 201:19.64
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 102 Turner, Aiden 1:22.90 171:26.66
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 103 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 1:26.17 161:26.53
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  94 Sun, William 1:27.58 151:28.82
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 105 Prochazka, Thomas 1:28.95 141:29.26
Tide Swimming-VA  96 Klinger, Thomas 1:33.25 131:35.22
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 107 Blount, Jared 1:33.26 121:31.24
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Finals ...   (Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

757swim-VA 108 Musteata, Alex 1:49.06 111:44.66
 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 1:19.64 q  1:23.02
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 102 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 1:26.53 q  1:33.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 103 Turner, Aiden 1:26.66 q  1:37.10
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  94 Sun, William 1:28.82 q  1:59.75
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 105 Prochazka, Thomas 1:29.26 q  1:28.73
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 106 Blount, Jared 1:31.24 q  1:32.49
Tide Swimming-VA  97 Klinger, Thomas 1:35.22 q  NT
757swim-VA 108 Musteata, Alex 1:44.66 q  1:52.90

Tide Swimming-VA  99 Johnson, Kai 1:46.02  1:59.44
Obx Swim Club-VA 1010 Fleshman, Landon 2:04.15  NT

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Edwards, Alex DQ 1:48.99  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 10--- Sickels, Brody DQ 2:09.16  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 10--- Shelton, David DQ 2:21.49  2:03.69

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 35.40 2036.08
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Dierstein, Paige 36.12 1736.48
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Britz, Isabella 37.32 1636.63
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 104 Maduro, Kalina 37.43 1537.35
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  95 Purcell, Sarah 37.79 1438.34
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 Nester, Laurel 38.50 1338.07
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Hood, Norah 38.76 1238.29
Tide Swimming-VA 108 House, Aria 38.78 1137.89

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 36.08 q  38.11
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Dierstein, Paige 36.48 q  37.58
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Britz, Isabella 36.63 q  38.74
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 104 Maduro, Kalina 37.35 q  37.02
Tide Swimming-VA 105 House, Aria 37.89 q  38.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 Nester, Laurel 38.07 q  38.99
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  97 Hood, Norah 38.29 q  37.66
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  98 Purcell, Sarah 38.34 q  40.93

757swim-VA 109 Evans, Annabelle 38.35  37.22
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  910 Kenney, Isabelle 38.93  39.78

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Sun, Annie 39.10  40.13
757swim-VA 1012 Watts, Annalise 39.35  41.24
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  913 French, Marilyn 39.48  41.47
Tide Swimming-VA  914 Tungett, Ariel 40.13  43.53
757swim-VA  915 Snyder, Wren 40.20  42.63
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1016 McCleland, Hazel 40.25  46.07
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1017 Gnandt, Elizabeth 40.26  43.50
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  918 Daniels, Lucy 40.49  41.07
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1019 Gooch, Ella 40.52  45.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1020 Wise, Daphne 40.56  41.60
Tide Swimming-VA 1021 Morrissey, Emerson 40.66  39.69
Tide Swimming-VA 1022 Settle, Claire 40.85  42.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1023 Wick, Harper 40.89  40.03
Tide Swimming-VA 1024 Gordon, Malia 41.50  42.20
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1025 Quihuis, Emelia 41.66  42.19
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  926 Neveaux, McKenna 41.71  41.78
Tide Swimming-VA  927 Bennett, Anna 42.04  43.68
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Spain, Marnie 42.05  45.11
Tide Swimming-VA 1029 Winkler, Norah 42.12  43.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Smith, Junie 42.25  46.73
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1031 Liechti, Rayna 42.37  44.55
Tide Swimming-VA 1032 Walters, Cora 42.40  47.40
Tide Swimming-VA 1033 Rhodes, Evelyn 42.41  49.66
Tide Swimming-VA  934 Wickre, Lexi 42.55  52.59
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  935 Rose, Hadley 42.58  45.91
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  936 Stephenson, Zuri 42.59  42.46
Tide Swimming-VA  937 Myhr, Karalie 42.64  43.81
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1038 Black, Charlotte 42.67  44.10
Tide Swimming-VA 1039 Blythe, Victoria 42.87  44.93
Tide Swimming-VA  940 Lewis, Penelope 43.09  43.99
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  941 Stevens, Catherine 43.16  41.96
757swim-VA  942 Burchett, Cate 43.17  44.22
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1043 Graybill, Ellie 43.70  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 1044 Vasquez, Evie 43.88  47.75
Tide Swimming-VA  945 Shelton, Juliette 44.01  47.17
Tide Swimming-VA  946 Salpeter, Ellie 44.05  44.37
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  947 Hathaway, Grace 44.30  46.60
Tide Swimming-VA 1048 Johnson, Evelyn 44.42  49.17
Tide Swimming-VA 1049 Eldridge, Lyla 45.10  52.96
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1050 Wiegel, Sydney 45.28  44.63
757swim-VA  951 Rolando, Hanley 45.34  46.59
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  952 Andrus, Theodora 45.54  47.20
757swim-VA  953 Butarbutar, Charlotte 46.07  49.10
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  954 Simmer, Eleanor 46.69  49.41
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  955 Cathcart, Emerson 46.78  45.36
Tide Swimming-VA  956 Seifert, Izzy 47.60  48.30
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1057 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 47.94  53.50
Tide Swimming-VA  958 Blanco Lizarazo, Luciana 48.24  48.25
757swim-VA  959 Bravo, Frankie 48.84  55.49
Tide Swimming-VA  960 Lyon, Laney 49.20  51.30
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  961 McStay, Finley 50.50  54.09
757swim-VA  962 Barba, Jenica 50.52  50.71
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  963 Gainor, Maddie 50.65  51.24
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  964 Crawford, Sadie 51.61  1:03.36
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1065 Christofk, Sutton 53.13  52.25
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  966 Wilson, Lennon 53.20  57.05
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1067 Knizekewich, Marilyn 53.42  51.14
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA  968 Constantine, Lila 56.62  59.16
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  969 Outland, Julia 59.17  NT
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  970 Race, Izzy 1:03.32  1:00.35
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Armstrong, Aoife X32.98  33.21
757swim-VA  9--- Ouzts, Charlotte DQ 45.37  45.99

 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 101 Jordan, Luke 35.75 2036.03
757swim-VA  92 Guillen, Lucas 35.88 1735.56
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 103 Turner, Aiden 36.61 1637.32
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Crawford, George 36.66 1536.90
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 105 Marks, Everett 36.77 1437.37
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Nash, Thomas 36.92 1337.31
757swim-VA 107 Ballin, Christian 37.24 1236.70
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  98 Chappell, Davis 38.07 1136.95

 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA  91 Guillen, Lucas 35.56 q  42.95
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 102 Jordan, Luke 36.03 q  36.29
757swim-VA 103 Ballin, Christian 36.70 q  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Crawford, George 36.90 q  36.32
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  95 Chappell, Davis 36.95 q  39.96
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Nash, Thomas 37.31 q  37.83
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 107 Turner, Aiden 37.32 q  38.59
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 108 Marks, Everett 37.37 q  38.04

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  99 Sun, William 37.43  39.07
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  910 Winters, Conrad 37.93  40.79

Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1011 Rodriguez, Nico 38.53  43.57
Tide Swimming-VA 1012 Brown, Stefan 38.65  39.77
Tide Swimming-VA 1013 Polk, Christopher 39.14  40.93
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1014 Prochazka, Thomas 39.29  40.25
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1015 Stewart, Patrick 39.36  43.65
757swim-VA 1016 Musteata, Alex 39.72  41.47
Tide Swimming-VA  917 Peterson, Clark 39.99  42.40
Tide Swimming-VA 1018 Lane, Cam 40.00  48.42
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1019 Johnson, Brody 40.03  40.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  920 Kimball, Declan 40.11  43.56
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1021 Riley, Finn 40.22  41.72
Tide Swimming-VA 1022 Beam, Colton 40.63  49.49
757swim-VA 1023 Kurowski, Ryan 41.00  41.50
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1024 Maris-Wolf, Matt 41.10  43.28
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1025 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 41.27  40.64
757swim-VA  926 Long, Tucker 41.77  41.86
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  927 Saye, Emory 42.25  50.20
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Joosse, Asher 42.61  48.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1029 Birckholtz, Ben 42.63  44.24
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1030 Edwards, Alex 42.96  43.67
Tide Swimming-VA 1031 Hillebrandt, Julian 43.51  42.95
757swim-VA 1032 Thrash, Micah 44.24  46.40
Tide Swimming-VA  933 Klinger, Thomas 44.44  49.86
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1034 Zink, Charlie 44.52  48.64
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA  935 Cuba, Anthony 44.58  43.90
757swim-VA 1036 Olds, Sebastian 44.84  45.20
Tide Swimming-VA  937 Kolpakov, Alex 44.87  48.91
757swim-VA  938 McHose, Matthew 45.32  48.14
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1039 Scott, Jackson 46.24  45.91
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1040 Shelton, David 47.24  47.26
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1041 Simmons, Caleb 47.95  52.95
Tide Swimming-VA  942 Hofmeister, Rhett 48.74  52.48
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  943 Peterson, Robbie 49.18  50.36
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1044 Villagra, Caleb 50.55  53.32
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1045 Sickels, Brody 50.66  53.88
757swim-VA  946 Myslak, Batman 50.89  48.06
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  947 Ingersoll, William 50.97  1:09.71
Tide Swimming-VA  948 Beam, Hollis 51.14  53.64
757swim-VA 1049 Kabala, Andrea 52.09  50.28
757swim-VA 1050 Lassiter, Caleb 52.36  50.46
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  951 Mabe, Grady 52.76  1:05.43
Tide Swimming-VA  952 Guglielmo, Luca 52.77  58.81
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  953 Cahoon, Sebastian 53.55  59.85
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1054 Grzybowski, David 53.99  54.72
Obx Swim Club-VA 1055 Fleshman, Landon 54.55  55.39
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  956 Hicks, Adonis 1:11.88  1:01.48
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Swanson, Lyle DQ 41.89  54.42
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 10--- Gular, Cameron DQ 45.05  45.20
Obx Swim Club-VA  9--- Ragsdale, Graham DQ 1:05.52  NT

 
Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tide Swimming-VA 101 Jones, Scarlett 1:07.63 201:10.66
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Dierstein, Paige 1:08.39 171:09.49
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 103 Masson, Ella 1:08.87 161:07.34
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Armstrong, Aoife 1:09.57 151:10.72
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 105 Du, Rebecca 1:10.01 141:10.65
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  96 Kenney, Isabelle 1:10.04 131:10.34
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 107 VanDyke, Ila 1:11.58 121:10.31
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Hood, Norah 1:12.51 111:11.96

 
Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 101 Masson, Ella 1:07.34 q  1:10.07
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Dierstein, Paige 1:09.49 q  1:11.31
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 103 VanDyke, Ila 1:10.31 q  1:13.63
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  94 Kenney, Isabelle 1:10.34 q  1:14.70
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 105 Du, Rebecca 1:10.65 q  1:11.12
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 106 Jones, Scarlett 1:10.66 q  1:14.66
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Armstrong, Aoife 1:10.72 q  1:10.97
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  98 Hood, Norah 1:11.96 q  1:12.83

Tide Swimming-VA 109 Britz, Isabella 1:12.49  1:11.77
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Nester, Laurel 1:13.37  1:17.26

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 10*11 Maduro, Kalina 1:13.60  1:12.58
Tide Swimming-VA 10*11 Sun, Annie 1:13.60  1:15.54
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1013 Quihuis, Emelia 1:13.90  1:15.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1014 Wise, Daphne 1:14.91  1:11.61
Tide Swimming-VA 1015 Morrissey, Emerson 1:15.45  1:15.52
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1016 Swartzel, Reagan 1:15.93  1:18.68
Tide Swimming-VA  917 Kingery, Lydia 1:16.25  1:18.58
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1018 McCleland, Hazel 1:16.38  1:19.46
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  919 Stephenson, Zuri 1:16.42  1:19.19
Tide Swimming-VA 1020 Gordon, Malia 1:16.88  1:20.78
757swim-VA  921 Ouzts, Charlotte 1:17.27  1:22.05
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1022 Gooch, Ella 1:17.49  1:18.76
757swim-VA  923 Burchett, Cate 1:18.47  1:20.24
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  924 Daniels, Lucy 1:18.55  1:19.05
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  925 Neveaux, McKenna 1:19.70  1:28.60
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  926 Stevens, Catherine 1:19.88  1:19.99
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1027 Wick, Harper 1:20.04  1:19.86
757swim-VA 1028 Watts, Annalise 1:20.13  1:17.21
Tide Swimming-VA  929 Bennett, Anna 1:20.25  1:28.27
Tide Swimming-VA 1030 Eldridge, Lyla 1:20.29  1:29.90
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  931 Rose, Hadley 1:21.13  1:28.07
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  932 French, Marilyn 1:21.55  1:20.77
Tide Swimming-VA  933 Tungett, Ariel 1:21.96  1:29.35
Tide Swimming-VA  934 Lewis, Penelope 1:22.40  1:34.75
Tide Swimming-VA 1035 Blythe, Victoria 1:22.69  1:24.85
Tide Swimming-VA 1036 House, Aria 1:23.17  1:26.41
Tide Swimming-VA 1037 Winkler, Norah 1:23.37  1:23.37
Tide Swimming-VA 1038 Gnandt, Elizabeth 1:23.80  1:22.29
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1039 Black, Charlotte 1:24.37  1:30.64
Tide Swimming-VA 1040 Settle, Claire 1:24.81  1:23.95
Tide Swimming-VA 1041 Johnson, Evelyn 1:24.97  1:36.57
Tide Swimming-VA  942 Seifert, Izzy 1:25.37  1:34.11
Tide Swimming-VA  943 Myhr, Karalie 1:25.43  1:27.37
Tide Swimming-VA  944 Hamilton, Adeline 1:25.59  1:38.88
Tide Swimming-VA 1045 Smith, Leilani 1:25.90  1:27.60
Tide Swimming-VA 1046 Walters, Cora 1:26.34  1:36.16
Tide Swimming-VA 1047 Rhodes, Evelyn 1:26.46  1:30.28
Tide Swimming-VA 1048 Vasquez, Evie 1:26.53  1:29.84
757swim-VA  949 Rolando, Hanley 1:27.93  1:50.09
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1050 Graybill, Ellie 1:27.96  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  951 Hathaway, Grace 1:28.46  1:34.72
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1052 Spain, Marnie 1:29.30  1:29.16
Tide Swimming-VA  953 Salpeter, Ellie 1:29.41  1:31.21
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1054 Liechti, Rayna 1:29.54  1:29.69
Tide Swimming-VA  955 Shelton, Juliette 1:31.08  1:36.27
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1056 Wiegel, Sydney 1:31.39  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  957 Cathcart, Emerson 1:31.40  1:34.37
Tide Swimming-VA  958 Lyon, Laney 1:31.79  1:34.94
Tide Swimming-VA  959 Blanco Lizarazo, Luciana 1:32.01  1:38.94
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  960 Simmer, Eleanor 1:33.19  1:36.14
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  961 Wilson, Lennon 1:33.37  1:37.76
Tide Swimming-VA  962 Wickre, Lexi 1:33.63  1:46.46
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  963 Crawford, Sadie 1:39.48  1:55.17
757swim-VA  964 Butarbutar, Charlotte 1:39.90  1:54.86
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1065 Palaszewski, Elizabeth 1:40.27  1:33.96
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA  966 Gainor, Maddie 1:42.75  1:46.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  967 McStay, Finley 1:45.18  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1068 Christofk, Sutton 1:47.82  1:36.54
757swim-VA  969 Barba, Jenica 1:49.85  1:51.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  970 Outland, Julia 1:49.98  NT
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA 1071 Knizekewich, Marilyn 1:50.76  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  972 Constantine, Lila 1:50.96  2:06.20
757swim-VA  973 Bravo, Frankie 1:57.35  2:08.77
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  974 Race, Izzy 2:08.19  2:20.21

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 1:07.62 201:07.15
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  92 Nash, Thomas 1:08.37 171:11.80
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 103 Jordan, Luke 1:08.91 161:08.16
757swim-VA  94 Guillen, Lucas 1:10.32 151:09.69
757swim-VA 105 Ballin, Christian 1:11.39 141:11.34
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 106 Doiron, Max 1:11.81 131:11.86
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Crawford, George 1:12.24 121:09.94
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 108 Prochazka, Thomas 1:12.58 111:11.42

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 1:07.15 q  1:09.45
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 102 Jordan, Luke 1:08.16 q  1:11.09
757swim-VA  93 Guillen, Lucas 1:09.69 q  1:18.54
Tide Swimming-VA 104 Crawford, George 1:09.94 q  1:11.80
757swim-VA 105 Ballin, Christian 1:11.34 q  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 106 Prochazka, Thomas 1:11.42 q  1:14.04
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  97 Nash, Thomas 1:11.80 q  1:12.06
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 108 Doiron, Max 1:11.86 q  1:12.43

Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 109 Maris-Wolf, Matt 1:12.48  1:18.17
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1010 Turner, Aiden 1:12.51  1:11.77

Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Brown, Stefan 1:12.93  1:15.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  912 Sun, William 1:13.09  1:16.83
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  913 Winters, Conrad 1:14.70  1:26.18
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1014 Rodriguez, Nico 1:14.81  1:24.02
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1015 Birckholtz, Ben 1:16.15  1:16.95
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 1016 Lane, Cam 1:16.26  NT
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  917 Chappell, Davis 1:16.40  1:13.20
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1018 Blount, Jared 1:17.46  1:17.32
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1019 Marks, Everett 1:17.75  1:15.11
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1020 Gular, Cameron 1:18.62  1:29.71
757swim-VA 1021 Kurowski, Ryan 1:18.87  1:20.78
757swim-VA  922 Long, Tucker 1:19.20  NT
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1023 Riley, Finn 1:19.36  1:21.92
757swim-VA 1024 Musteata, Alex 1:20.00  1:22.11
Tide Swimming-VA  925 Klinger, Thomas 1:20.53  1:31.87
Tide Swimming-VA  926 Johnson, Kai 1:21.31  1:26.39
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1027 Chesler-Poole, Grayson 1:22.14  1:19.60
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1028 Stewart, Patrick 1:22.49  1:27.91
Tide Swimming-VA 1029 Beam, Colton 1:23.18  1:39.51
Tide Swimming-VA  930 Peterson, Clark 1:23.38  1:30.78
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1031 Edwards, Alex 1:23.68  1:26.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA  932 Kimball, Declan 1:24.40  1:26.69
757swim-VA 1033 Olds, Sebastian 1:25.74  1:34.85
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 1034 Scott, Jackson 1:26.87  1:28.79
Tide Swimming-VA  935 Hofmeister, Rhett 1:27.20  1:28.94
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1036 Villagra, Caleb 1:28.19  1:30.07
Tide Swimming-VA  937 Kolpakov, Alex 1:31.66  1:41.69
Obx Swim Club-VA 1038 Fleshman, Landon 1:32.28  1:58.02
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1039 Shelton, David 1:33.36  1:30.23
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1040 Joosse, Asher 1:34.05  1:40.80
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1041 Simmons, Caleb 1:34.08  1:38.14
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  9*42 Saye, Emory 1:34.75  1:36.34
757swim-VA  9*42 McHose, Matthew 1:34.75  1:37.54
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1044 Sickels, Brody 1:37.00  1:42.85
757swim-VA 1045 Thrash, Micah 1:38.77  2:00.82
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  946 Mabe, Grady 1:40.23  2:04.61
757swim-VA  947 Myslak, Batman 1:40.54  1:35.94
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  948 Cahoon, Sebastian 1:40.82  1:42.43
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1049 Zink, Charlie 1:41.84  1:37.83
Tide Swimming-VA  950 Beam, Hollis 1:46.60  NT
Tide Swimming-VA  951 Guglielmo, Luca 1:50.83  1:56.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  952 Ingersoll, William 1:53.22  NT
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 1053 Grzybowski, David 1:54.10  1:40.34
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  954 Peterson, Robbie 1:54.82  NT
757swim-VA 1055 Kabala, Andrea 1:55.31  1:57.63
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  956 Hicks, Adonis 2:09.91  NT
Obx Swim Club-VA  957 Ragsdale, Graham 2:20.56  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 10--- Swanson, Lyle DQ 1:24.34  1:24.09
757swim-VA 10--- Lassiter, Caleb DQ 1:41.35  1:36.26

 
Event 65  Girls 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

757swim-VA  81 Norkunas, Zoe 8:04.52 208:26.41
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Event 65  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 101 Duncan, Caydence 6:32.91 207:24.31
757swim-VA 102 Evans, Annabelle 6:46.80 176:59.78
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Armstrong, Aoife 6:51.12 167:00.93
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 104 Maduro, Kalina 6:57.03 157:08.96
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA  95 Hood, Norah 7:09.72 147:35.28
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA  96 Andrus, Theodora 7:15.00 138:10.90
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 107 VanDyke, Ila 7:17.96 12NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 108 Swartzel, Reagan 7:30.77 118:40.01
Tide Swimming-VA 109 Wise, Daphne 7:40.58 98:10.13
757swim-VA  910 Snyder, Wren 7:48.74 78:14.04
Tide Swimming-VA 1011 Smith, Junie 7:49.82 6NT
757swim-VA  912 Burchett, Cate 7:50.84 5NT
Norfolk Silver Dolphins-VA  913 Purcell, Sarah 7:54.88 4NT
757swim-VA  914 Ouzts, Charlotte 7:55.85 38:45.43
757swim-VA 1015 Watts, Annalise 8:00.08 28:13.29
Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA 1016 McCleland, Hazel 8:07.09 18:18.71
Hampton Virginia Current-VA  917 Neveaux, McKenna 8:30.93  NT
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 1018 Black, Charlotte 8:31.40  8:39.92
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 1019 Graybill, Ellie 8:35.74  NT

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

757swim-VA  91 Kessel, Reid 6:39.88 206:43.60
Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA 102 Doiron, Max 6:54.28 177:00.46
Tide Swimming-VA 103 Polk, Christopher 7:06.47 167:13.09
East Coast Aquatic Team-VA 104 Johnson, Brody 7:13.79 157:18.98
Hampton Virginia Current-VA 105 Rodriguez, Nico 7:43.64 148:39.81
Eastern Shore YMCA Fins-VA  96 Cuba, Anthony 8:05.11 13NT
Tide Swimming-VA 107 Swanson, Lyle 8:17.68 127:52.62
Tide Swimming-VA 108 Hillebrandt, Julian 8:42.97 11NT
757swim-VA  99 McHose, Matthew 9:08.52 99:04.54

 
Event 911  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Swim-VA 121 Stevens, Callie 59.10  NT
 
Event 947  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 50 Fly Split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

757swim-VA 121 Fly, Harper 31.75  NT
757swim-VA 112 Evans, Elizabeth 32.11  NT

 
Event 963  Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 50 Free Split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Tide Swimming-VA 101 Crawford, George 32.17  NT
Tide Swimming-VA 102 Dierstein, Paige 32.83  NT


